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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

07

17

16

ALEX
ELLISSON

3-4

AL
GIFFORD

4-3

65 42 60 60 30 9 92 19 52 32 20 0 20 39 20 26 81 22 85 13 81 84 39 54 0 8 0 0 39 8
80 28 123 118 39 39 38 20 24 16 2 85 60 85 84 59 88 8 32 24 32
73 64 98 62 54 43 49 58 24 58 26 70 45 81 80 59 60 34 24 46
58 32 37 44 13 46 115 100 36 27 20 2 57 54 81 99 140 54 0 8 8 25 8 1
26 49 42 43 26 84 70 49 24 112 60 39 100 100 55 60 25 30 32 27 32 2
56 39 55 25 135 38 29 27 57 0 40 31 40 1 100 85 119 41 85 63 4 0 0 0 30 4 2
40 26 11 50 25 40 30 27 45 45 30 162 40 41 85 81 43 177 0 31 0 0 3 32 3 0+1

5.91 7.36

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

72

23

30

MARK
BENNETT

0-4

BEN
RIGLER

4-0

57 22 83 69 32 58 18 180 57 44 58 81 180 49 32 21 32 0+1
59 55 79 45 47 27 57 21 132 84 58 95 58 55 91 60 21 60
19 25 41 27 95 25 95 41 24 133 125 62 26 46 60 81 35 48 18 26 18 1
47 13 38 19 69 29 18 286 46 93 135 57 105 65 18 65 2

0.00 5.45

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

75

19

72

JACK
DAVIS

1-4

LEE
BURDIS

4-1

81 41 60 60 26 40 93 60 30 27 10 21 100 100 95 55 54 36 8 16 16 28 16 2
125 55 99 81 45 56 20 10 24 10 1 41 28 83 100 24 65 100 60 24 60 2
60 45 81 60 89 45 43 78 23 78 11 55 55 41 100 22 99 58 24 60 1
41 30 55 78 100 60 97 20 0 27 20 1 55 45 81 41 60 85 58 44 32 25 32
45 125 60 85 44 39 47 21 56 1 45 60 62 85 85 100 24 40 23 40 1

3.50 6.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

71

23

19

ANDY
CLARK

1-4

DANNY
DONOVAN

4-1

100 100 55 81 65 40 40 20 22 20 2 81 42 31 100 57 60 60 21 70 1
60 50 24 100 26 85 23 93 24 40 1 100 140 60 58 123 0 10 0 10 27 10 3
22 73 45 45 41 38 18 237 100 60 140 100 36 65 17 65 3
45 86 41 70 87 13 18 159 41 59 25 180 100 78 18 19 18 1+1
24 30 26 100 63 80 36 21 142 1 45 60 58 100 105 57 76 21 76 2

4.00 12.88

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

07

25

69

ALFIE
HIGSON

0-4

SHAUN
CARTER

4-0

83 100 100 41 45 58 18 74 2 60 85 41 78 36 95 106 21 106 1
60 40 28 83 100 60 60 21 70 1 100 100 100 60 130 0 11 20 11 4
44 43 41 22 133 140 0 21 78 2 43 59 41 85 99 98 36 40 22 40
43 80 31 41 29 15 277 55 60 125 180 81 15 81 1+1

5.73 8.41

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

45

14

39

LEE
CLARK

4-1

MIKE
DOWN

1-4

45 43 44 60 45 60 98 23 24 19 26 10 36 4 41 19 45 26 28 44 111 59 42 20 42 24 35 24 1
80 100 11 125 47 43 25 62 4 4 29 4 2 45 35 58 25 17 100 45 29 68 33 30 46 1
45 60 60 120 45 30 97 12 32 26 32 1 9 60 25 11 22 45 41 17 24 271
60 45 60 50 40 140 42 44 20 26 20 1 30 86 125 28 21 15 125 31 0 27 40 2
41 26 15 45 100 94 60 100 15 0 0 5 35 5 2 43 41 37 66 37 125 45 33 49 21 0 33 4 1

6.85 5.86

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

86

19

42

STEPHEN
FRENCH

3-4

ALEX
SHEPHERD

4-3

80 85 30 45 100 32 89 20 24 20 1 58 85 42 99 43 40 54 40 40 26 40
140 40 45 100 81 95 18 95 2 28 45 40 100 45 15 243 1
60 45 100 60 140 56 40 19 40 2 81 28 45 59 98 60 60 21 70
60 60 60 60 83 43 100 21 35 1 59 180 45 100 27 35 55 20 55 1+1
15 85 61 60 45 95 100 8 0 27 32 1 60 85 59 60 131 98 0 0 6 2 30 2 1
45 70 60 100 44 100 42 40 22 40 2 100 57 59 42 59 50 27 21 107 1
81 81 63 83 17 100 24 20 24 32 1 41 140 58 52 100 25 60 9 16 26 16 2

10.80 8.51

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
7 W

1 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
6
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

61

17

29

DAVID
BAILEY

4-1

FLETCHER
STEPHENS

1-4

13 60 80 100 60 60 36 46 46 26 46 1 81 42 27 60 100 45 46 24 24 76 1
85 26 28 40 83 100 45 44 34 0 16 32 16 1 85 36 60 32 39 100 60 46 3 20 0 33 20 1
41 100 36 60 36 28 100 25 24 75 2 60 100 43 43 50 41 140 24 22 24 2
60 60 135 52 92 11 51 40 24 40 1 96 42 41 60 84 26 24 39 24 89
125 81 43 30 85 59 58 10 6 0 4 32 4 1 35 34 40 80 45 46 35 60 52 54 30 20

6.60 4.40

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

47

17

58

CRAIG
BASTONE

4-1

RICH
BENNETT

1-4

58 60 100 59 58 56 36 62 12 25 12 1 40 55 45 41 40 28 41 45 86 27 80
40 60 100 33 100 40 58 22 48 26 48 2 60 26 58 41 48 30 66 41 24 131
84 137 60 40 60 68 18 52 1 180 60 83 41 81 24 32 19 32 0+1
57 26 14 86 100 40 28 31 47 47 25 32 25 1 17 40 22 40 81 13 55 41 100 36 30 56 1
60 78 60 49 94 40 36 52 32 25 32 60 85 95 80 25 92 44 15 0 27 5

5.37 2.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
7 8

X
9
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8 9 W
6

 OP: Craig Bastone 19.47  OP: Shaun Carter 25.69
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BLUE ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alex Ellisson L 3 4 16.07 5.91 3197 199 5 0 0 5
Mark Bennett L 0 4 15.72 0.00 1273 81 0 0 0
Jack Davis L 1 4 19.75 3.50 2409 122 3 0 0 3
Andy Clark L 1 4 18.71 4.00 1927 103 4 0 0 4
Alfie Higson L 0 4 20.07 5.73 1505 75 4 1 0 5
Lee Clark W 4 1 16.45 6.85 2501 152 5 1 0 6
stephen French L 3 4 21.86 10.80 3388 155 8 2 0 10
David Bailey W 4 1 17.61 6.60 2430 138 6 0 0 6
Craig Bastone W 4 1 19.47 5.37 2453 126 5 0 0 5
TOTALS L 20 27 18.32 0.00 21083 1151 40 4 0 44

KELLYS BARNEY BOYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Al Gifford W 4 3 17.16 7.36 3449 201 4 2 0 5+1
Ben Rigler W 4 0 23.30 5.45 2004 86 3 0 1 3+1
Lee Burdis W 4 1 19.72 6.00 2445 124 6 0 0 6
Danny Donovan W 4 1 23.19 12.88 2435 105 8 2 1 10+1
Shaun Carter W 4 0 25.69 8.41 2004 78 6 0 1 6+1
Mike Down L 1 4 14.39 5.86 2144 149 5 0 0 5
Alex Shepherd W 4 3 19.42 8.51 3087 159 5 1 1 6+1
Fletcher Stephens L 1 4 17.29 4.40 2300 133 3 1 0 4
Rich Bennett L 1 4 17.58 2.80 2233 127 1 0 1 1+1
TOTALS W 27 20 19.02 0.00 22101 1162 41 6 5 46+6
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

50

24

56

FRANKIE
STOUT

2-4

DAN
WOOLACOTT

4-2

44 62 140 42 71 48 54 40 23 40 1 32 41 100 36 83 60 18 149 1
80 43 60 85 42 41 18 150 93 100 140 45 28 57 38 19 38 2
58 46 39 60 95 43 18 160 45 54 140 84 138 40 18 40 2
137 134 60 46 84 40 17 40 2 45 44 95 43 60 34 18 180
46 120 28 137 42 79 33 21 16 2 85 125 55 60 86 32 58 21 58 1
96 60 80 38 12 227 180 83 35 171 32 15 32 1+1

6.68 10.94

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

34

20

12

PHIL
TAYLOR

2-4

DAN
SCOTT

4-2

45 45 58 65 45 58 45 60 24 80 40 59 140 78 41 45 58 40 22 40 1
140 81 39 85 60 64 32 21 32 1 59 60 60 100 44 100 38 21 40 2
83 26 25 55 42 64 45 55 74 32 29 32 57 28 60 81 59 90 58 52 8 27 8
76 85 40 45 36 59 24 45 71 27 20 60 45 99 85 100 60 20 0 24 8 29 8 1
26 60 60 42 121 60 40 49 24 43 1 60 41 30 140 120 78 0 32 24 32 2
41 140 100 26 45 77 33 21 39 2 41 43 85 80 115 28 93 16 24 16 1

5.01 8.15

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

23

16

67

KEV
DOEL

1-4

SAM
ROBINSON

4-1

58 41 26 26 41 7 22 45 41 24 100 33 70 1 30 41 60 41 140 137 12 30 0 6 0 4 34 4 2
61 45 80 26 100 59 11 47 52 27 20 1 55 61 45 40 60 100 40 84 16 26 16 1
85 45 22 45 81 7 24 85 89 0 18 31 18 45 85 120 26 65 60 60 0 20 10 5 33 5 1
69 22 3 100 45 59 43 70 38 27 52 1 100 15 180 60 42 64 30 0 10 27 10 1+1
81 22 36 50 11 98 100 47 46 27 10 1 43 121 60 59 60 60 42 24 16 16 30 16 1

4.00 8.98

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

67

19

01

DAVE
LEE

4-2

BILLY
WOOLACOTT

2-4

140 85 100 41 79 36 0 20 24 20 2 45 99 43 28 21 76 60 7 24 122
26 121 41 100 43 122 8 35 24 5 3 77 24 15 60 81 84 41 119 24 119 1
28 60 21 40 85 100 60 21 107 1 123 21 39 97 80 26 59 56 24 56 1
60 100 40 60 90 40 71 40 22 40 1 125 55 45 60 24 15 43 21 134 1
82 60 39 45 41 85 89 28 0 32 29 32 85 60 44 95 66 57 46 24 18 0 30 6
140 85 41 41 41 121 32 20 32 2 73 100 43 80 58 84 18 63 1

10.44 4.67

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

14

20

14

CAM
O'BRIEN

4-2

GORDON
HARROWER

2-4

100 60 44 48 100 99 10 40 24 40 2 60 62 60 59 60 82 58 21 60
45 41 96 55 60 60 100 21 44 1 81 47 83 60 40 81 73 36 24 36
80 60 83 44 140 62 24 4 4 27 4 1 100 55 100 20 58 60 41 43 24 24 2
140 140 140 57 12 9 0 0 24 3 3 83 44 118 85 27 132 10 0 2 27 2 2
60 60 44 60 59 60 41 93 24 26 24 41 45 125 59 43 45 43 60 24 40 1
60 120 98 140 59 24 18 24 2 60 45 40 92 81 81 18 102

11.20 5.75

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

75

15

29

MARC
WEBBER

4-2

MARK
DREW

2-4

46 95 59 45 60 140 32 24 24 24 1 44 28 80 22 25 28 85 21 189
100 100 25 60 60 56 40 20 24 40 2 81 91 100 28 60 27 64 34 16 26 16 1
60 60 60 45 26 60 94 40 56 27 56 80 40 100 60 84 47 30 20 24 40 1
81 60 60 43 59 38 100 20 20 6 0 0 12 0 0 0 48 2 1 9 81 85 30 40 60 45 49 48 14 30 0 0 0 0 6 4 51 4
36 81 72 48 27 83 52 46 16 0 40 31 40 60 41 95 80 30 41 62 16 24 42 30 10
60 81 80 55 58 127 0 40 23 40 1 60 41 60 45 60 90 13 56 24 76

5.67 2.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

10

21

85

NATHAN
LANGDON

1-4

CHRIS
CONNEBEAR

4-1

60 100 22 100 59 44 40 36 24 40 2 60 92 100 41 82 76 34 16 24 16 1
85 42 40 60 60 40 18 174 100 100 40 55 95 71 40 20 40 2
55 60 45 100 85 43 73 30 24 10 1 30 140 100 81 44 32 42 32 22 32 2
100 100 45 60 100 78 0 18 23 18 3 45 80 41 26 30 66 100 99 24 14 1
60 39 60 80 85 85 38 44 24 10 55 60 30 100 70 43 87 56 24 56 1

6.00 7.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

68

19

31

NICK
BRYANT

4-2

SAM
ALMEY

2-4

85 83 85 140 46 46 16 19 16 1 85 50 85 46 100 38 18 97 1
41 100 140 45 60 43 56 8 4 27 4 2 83 60 66 58 44 60 94 0 0 36 29 36
60 62 45 100 64 100 70 21 70 2 41 40 81 81 85 41 18 132
26 100 100 85 60 90 30 0 24 10 2 41 41 66 60 60 79 58 64 32 27 32
45 26 41 140 22 25 122 80 24 80 2 66 38 140 32 21 40 41 21 123 1
100 22 41 45 100 100 57 36 23 36 3 41 100 60 100 140 20 24 8 24 8 3

13.42 5.80

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

39

18

92

NICK
MILLER

4-2

TOM
DOWNING

2-4

65 81 60 60 46 99 38 46 6 25 6 66 82 40 140 43 42 43 13 24 32 1
60 55 60 100 135 71 20 19 20 2 45 140 81 43 60 92 30 21 10 1
26 45 43 76 36 100 90 29 36 0 20 31 20 1 45 40 85 45 26 62 45 23 40 50 30 40
43 45 41 81 57 60 98 21 76 140 81 43 54 23 40 40 80 23 80 1
82 100 27 100 14 77 49 44 0 6 30 2 2 45 100 41 7 26 140 38 38 26 40 29 40 2
23 140 48 41 125 30 58 0 36 25 36 2 83 26 140 85 45 48 34 20 10 27 10 1

8.00 8.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7
X

8 9 W
4

 OP: Nick Bryant 21.68  OP: Dan Woolacott 24.56
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CHERRYTREE MEN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Frankie Stout L 2 4 22.50 6.68 2453 109 4 1 0 5
Phil Taylor L 2 4 19.34 5.01 2824 146 2 2 0 4
Kev Doel L 1 4 16.23 4.00 2353 145 4 0 0 4
Dave Lee W 4 2 20.67 10.44 2894 140 7 2 0 9
Cam O'Brien W 4 2 21.14 11.20 2959 140 4 5 0 9
Marc Webber W 4 2 16.75 5.67 2964 177 4 1 0 5
Nathan Langdon L 1 4 20.10 6.00 2271 113 6 0 0 6
Nick Bryant W 4 2 21.68 13.42 2992 138 9 3 0 12
Nick Miller W 4 2 19.39 8.00 2928 151 6 1 0 7
TOTALS W 26 26 19.57 0.00 24638 1259 46 15 0 61

FILO FLYERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dan Woolacott W 4 2 24.56 10.94 2677 109 4 3 1 7+1
Dan Scott W 4 2 20.12 8.15 2958 147 5 2 0 7
Sam Robinson W 4 1 16.67 8.98 2500 150 5 1 1 6+1
Billy Woolacott L 2 4 19.01 4.67 2681 141 4 0 0 4
Gordon Harrower L 2 4 20.14 5.75 2780 138 5 0 0 5
Mark Drew L 2 4 15.29 2.00 2691 176 2 0 0 2
Chris Connebear W 4 1 21.85 7.40 2491 114 6 1 0 7
Sam Almey L 2 4 19.31 5.80 2646 137 3 2 0 5
Tom Downing L 2 4 18.92 8.00 2914 154 1 5 0 6
TOTALS L 26 26 19.22 0.00 24338 1266 35 14 2 49+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

15

17

24

AARON
CLEMENTS

4-3

JAMIE
O'LOUGHLIN

3-4

40 60 81 100 100 60 20 5 24 35 2 60 85 81 45 78 28 59 45 20 26 20
22 56 36 97 100 95 37 58 23 58 1 26 22 26 30 81 60 60 21 196
30 43 41 55 43 21 134 30 42 22 35 0 1 0 4 44 4 1 13 41 36 45 26 45 41 30 100 58 0 38 14 0 0 45 14 1
41 59 26 60 81 60 18 174 100 35 100 100 54 112 18 112 4
59 80 42 66 59 95 60 21 40 60 41 85 60 100 45 60 50 23 50 1
45 125 85 180 26 20 13 0 0 7 30 7 1+1 40 41 100 45 140 45 40 10 20 27 20 2
60 60 40 80 125 24 34 38 20 20 30 20 1 60 45 60 100 100 96 30 8 0 0 30 2 2

8.64 10.52

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

26

18

45

JOHN
BENDALL

4-1

JAMES
HEAD

1-4

125 85 135 100 56 15 56 3 45 41 26 30 12 359
38 140 45 58 140 60 20 21 20 2 45 45 25 11 45 100 27 21 203 1
60 180 140 71 50 15 50 1+1 60 41 140 30 12 230 1
58 43 140 100 45 97 0 21 18 2 26 76 100 45 44 81 93 36 22 36 1
180 140 40 60 49 32 16 32 1+1 26 81 39 55 100 15 200 1

15.20 4.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

63

18

75

CHARLIE
PARKER

4-3

JIMMY
HEARD

3-4

70 120 44 59 40 100 20 8 20 20 29 20 2 29 100 60 48 100 60 29 35 0 27 40 2
43 45 59 11 60 140 81 62 23 62 1 55 80 45 41 140 85 35 10 24 10 1
48 59 80 28 52 48 100 36 24 50 1 49 58 60 80 60 121 32 41 24 41 1
85 98 41 100 85 44 42 21 6 1 60 55 45 60 35 100 95 51 23 51 1
60 58 45 42 60 100 78 48 10 26 10 1 60 45 55 37 85 85 26 88 24 20
70 59 81 100 57 98 32 0 0 0 30 4 1 85 15 24 60 100 40 92 35 15 31 4 31 4 1
81 81 59 45 26 37 44 62 0 36 30 32 30 47 55 45 87 25 61 60 24 77 15 30 5

7.60 6.61

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

73

20

93

MIKEY
GROOVER

1-4

NICK
HEARD

4-1

100 40 68 100 83 50 60 21 60 2 45 85 80 41 17 59 55 21 119
43 55 30 31 100 41 140 21 24 40 2 97 44 48 59 28 100 93 32 23 32 1
44 56 80 54 79 45 18 143 66 55 95 60 45 140 40 21 40 1
28 60 96 26 91 83 27 21 90 100 95 180 58 52 0 16 21 16 1+1
45 45 75 28 45 30 41 28 122 27 42 1 24 100 45 45 81 121 49 8 0 28 28 28 2

5.62 7.41

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

27

21

28

NICK
HAYDON

2-4

RHYS
PARSONS

4-2

25 85 125 40 100 43 29 34 20 27 20 2 80 44 100 90 43 54 70 18 0 27 2 1
100 26 55 100 81 43 56 20 24 20 2 140 47 54 72 45 43 60 40 23 40 1
24 180 68 54 137 38 17 38 1+1 100 100 44 99 58 32 18 68 2
100 45 140 95 23 9 64 9 24 16 2 60 81 60 85 59 85 47 24 24 24
100 100 43 55 46 101 38 14 24 4 3 41 22 43 55 100 59 127 34 20 25 20 2
27 45 140 40 101 78 18 21 52 2 84 60 60 95 60 126 16 21 16 1

15.24 7.93

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

27

18

63

SAM
PALMER

4-2

GARY
HEAD

2-4

84 37 31 46 133 96 34 0 30 10 30 10 1 60 40 45 60 27 55 44 63 47 27 60
26 21 45 140 99 42 38 51 23 16 29 16 1 29 30 63 45 60 68 47 43 76 30 30 10
41 55 45 100 7 25 41 43 60 27 30 57 1 100 25 26 35 43 42 45 38 84 63 30 63 1
100 57 83 91 87 63 20 20 20 1 76 26 100 32 41 80 41 21 105 1
81 45 70 57 44 46 28 72 24 58 39 100 85 59 41 47 44 86 24 86 1
32 140 85 84 140 20 17 20 2 55 140 100 66 32 72 18 36 2

7.53 5.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

26

20

49

JASON
PARR

3-4

ROLANS
STENDERS

4-3

100 45 55 60 41 36 45 72 47 27 47 1 121 70 40 38 121 55 24 24 4 27 4 2
45 100 60 46 60 40 60 90 24 90 1 60 60 85 60 60 136 22 21 18 1
100 41 81 21 63 28 48 47 32 26 30 14 1 45 140 60 30 40 80 86 15 0 1 4 31 4 1
60 100 60 83 26 41 18 131 1 41 100 125 140 55 40 16 40 3
140 95 40 56 30 45 59 27 24 9 1 85 30 140 45 45 26 66 44 20 25 20 1
85 96 60 42 100 60 38 10 0 10 28 10 1 60 125 45 140 91 35 3 0 0 27 2 2
46 96 59 59 96 64 41 21 40 60 60 85 55 125 60 48 8 23 8 1

6.40 14.13

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

78

22

70

ADRIAN
WATTS

1-4

DAN
COPP

4-1

43 69 99 80 85 65 18 60 45 100 100 60 85 79 32 19 32 2
36 140 93 37 97 70 21 21 7 1 42 26 120 100 80 45 88 21 88 2
45 85 40 100 99 96 36 19 36 1 100 26 140 60 126 41 0 21 8 3
97 137 38 137 80 6 3 0 0 27 3 2 100 60 40 45 41 46 97 60 12 27 12 1
45 45 40 100 140 79 32 21 20 2 85 100 60 60 43 41 88 24 22 24 1

7.54 9.86

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

90

18

81

STEVE
BOYCE

3-4

TOM
HEAD

4-3

60 99 60 45 85 45 83 18 24 6 57 44 100 56 46 58 80 40 20 26 20 1
45 60 100 100 60 40 56 30 5 0 30 5 2 30 96 44 57 96 40 80 38 0 20 30 20
45 60 43 41 140 60 44 68 24 68 1 84 40 46 41 85 61 8 60 24 76
56 60 41 60 100 31 100 25 24 28 2 55 97 89 85 47 31 87 10 24 10
56 45 41 40 58 45 40 60 37 44 19 16 34 16 55 27 100 101 95 39 48 28 4 0 0 0 36 4 2
100 180 30 81 92 12 4 2 24 2 1+1 58 125 96 60 130 20 9 21 3 2
100 45 78 85 60 30 18 103 1 29 58 39 99 180 26 70 21 70 0+1

9.20 7.36

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7 8 9 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8
X

9
X

W
5

 OP: John Bendall 28.26  OP: Dan Copp 22.70
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CULLY
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Aaron Clements W 4 3 17.15 8.64 3258 190 6 0 1 6+1
John Bendall W 4 1 28.26 15.20 2487 88 4 5 2 9+2
Charlie Parker W 4 3 18.63 7.60 3447 185 6 1 0 7
Mikey Groover L 1 4 19.73 5.62 2190 111 4 1 0 5
Nick Haydon L 2 4 21.27 15.24 2914 137 10 2 1 12+1
Sam Palmer W 4 2 19.27 7.53 2891 150 3 3 0 6
Jason Parr L 3 4 19.26 6.40 3313 172 5 1 0 6
Adrian Watts L 1 4 22.78 7.54 2415 106 4 2 0 6
Steve Boyce L 3 4 18.90 9.20 3365 178 6 1 1 7+1
TOTALS L 26 29 19.95 0.00 26280 1317 48 16 5 64+5

HALF MOON ICONS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jamie O'loughlin L 3 4 17.24 10.52 3275 190 9 1 0 10
James Head L 1 4 18.45 4.40 1513 82 3 1 0 4
Jimmy Heard L 3 4 18.75 6.61 3432 183 5 1 0 6
Nick Heard W 4 1 20.93 7.41 2386 114 4 1 1 5+1
Rhys Parsons W 4 2 21.28 7.93 2936 138 6 1 0 7
Gary Head L 2 4 18.63 5.40 2795 150 4 1 0 5
Rolans Stenders W 4 3 20.49 14.13 3483 170 7 4 0 11
Dan Copp W 4 1 22.70 9.86 2497 110 8 1 0 9
Tom Head W 4 3 18.81 7.36 3424 182 5 0 1 5+1
TOTALS W 29 26 19.52 0.00 25741 1319 51 11 2 62+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

44

22

59

HARRY
MAYHEW

1-4

JAN
SYNER

4-1

98 134 44 100 47 58 18 20 2 85 100 83 45 100 38 50 21 50 2
85 85 140 93 38 40 0 20 23 20 1 55 58 95 59 100 114 0 21 20 2
26 55 134 15 45 26 46 21 154 1 41 80 140 85 97 38 0 20 23 20 1
26 85 57 46 45 26 80 21 136 57 100 100 41 83 88 32 19 32 2
62 100 80 93 93 48 9 8 24 8 1 22 100 140 83 41 43 56 11 5 26 5 2

6.08 9.94

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

14

19

25

DALE
BRAILEY

4-1

ADAM
CONNETT

1-4

59 119 99 100 122 0 2 20 2 3 13 42 41 60 44 59 18 242
22 13 41 45 125 61 78 21 116 1 60 60 100 36 24 100 81 40 23 40 2
41 60 85 138 43 35 67 24 8 26 8 1 26 85 82 85 10 39 84 37 24 53
59 121 140 41 41 59 40 20 40 2 60 180 60 121 60 0 0 21 20 1+1
60 45 100 41 60 59 60 36 40 26 40 1 40 41 26 41 85 45 97 54 24 72

9.65 5.01

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

17

18

92

ANDREW
NEWNHAM

4-3

MICKEY
CREW

3-4

26 60 40 26 83 41 85 54 61 17 30 8 30 26 100 24 100 22 96 52 31 0 20 32 20 2
41 26 133 47 96 40 78 40 24 40 1 100 23 36 26 45 41 121 21 109 2
22 121 45 63 82 60 77 21 31 1 41 25 81 140 84 72 18 40 22 40 1
41 123 26 79 63 21 58 90 23 90 1 26 83 42 25 85 83 37 21 120
45 48 133 85 58 32 18 100 1 60 81 85 60 105 78 32 19 32 1
95 41 57 85 45 43 25 50 40 20 28 20 45 42 100 26 100 38 55 49 6 27 40 2
57 95 41 95 83 58 32 40 23 40 41 26 58 41 95 60 26 57 24 97

5.10 8.66

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

76

20

24

DARREN
WESTERN

0-4

JOBY
MABBUTT

4-0

41 7 100 28 60 59 62 100 24 44 2 60 60 60 60 100 81 40 0 40 26 40 1
42 41 60 42 81 100 35 40 20 27 40 1 100 100 43 55 60 47 56 30 10 26 10 2
100 41 60 26 100 100 70 0 24 4 3 41 60 100 140 24 60 36 0 40 26 40 2
41 98 44 40 52 26 85 21 115 60 70 60 47 59 140 65 21 65 1

6.00 6.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

94

20

50

JOHN
BREBAN

4-1

IAN
PUGSLEY

1-4

40 44 59 55 80 15 223 77 85 100 81 71 87 18 87 1
140 41 60 140 88 32 18 32 2 100 59 60 31 100 15 151 2
40 36 49 26 6 100 66 122 40 0 16 31 16 2 44 55 36 45 115 43 29 58 68 0 0 33 8 1
84 99 80 58 44 28 60 16 32 25 32 100 99 39 45 43 49 74 38 24 14 1
180 58 96 78 89 15 89 0+1 95 40 85 59 43 15 179

6.82 5.15

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

95

21

88

TONY
LEWIS

2-4

CHRIS
PEARCEY

4-2

60 40 60 100 12 241 1 125 140 41 85 110 15 110 3
24 59 79 75 97 41 11 43 47 27 25 80 140 100 50 47 59 3 0 22 25 22 2
57 57 41 55 47 35 44 21 165 60 85 77 24 140 75 0 40 22 40 1
41 57 45 44 85 85 144 21 144 1 140 45 60 41 85 44 18 86 1
66 79 57 123 38 38 80 20 23 20 1 60 140 45 60 45 41 100 0 24 10 2
57 26 59 83 41 29 29 57 24 60 30 36 60 41 26 60 100 43 45 60 46 20 29 20 1

3.67 12.35

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

86

17

25

BEN
DAVIS

2-4

HARVEY
SHIPTON

4-2

43 140 40 83 60 45 50 30 0 5 1 0 2 39 2 1 60 26 45 15 60 80 83 32 80 10 8 0 2 38 2
44 83 45 36 59 41 43 58 44 32 30 16 46 85 41 45 43 28 59 41 48 49 16 33 16
55 55 99 41 92 60 59 20 24 20 58 26 60 60 58 59 140 40 23 40 1
100 99 40 81 60 43 58 20 24 20 1 81 41 45 81 45 26 59 51 24 72
80 82 100 49 41 97 38 0 0 10 4 31 4 1 100 35 45 80 140 65 27 6 0 1 30 2 2
79 11 45 45 59 84 60 21 118 45 45 140 45 59 85 42 40 22 40 1

3.40 5.20

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

89

20

02

TOM
WHITFIELD

3-4

RYAN
JONES

4-3

96 40 29 81 12 255 45 140 140 90 86 15 86 2
28 44 26 47 66 57 30 55 76 56 16 33 16 60 60 26 43 36 100 40 40 64 16 30 16 1
60 95 90 26 83 42 91 0 10 0 4 32 4 60 30 45 100 45 43 44 78 0 16 33 33 7 1
21 40 41 98 45 54 43 42 24 117 100 125 60 60 118 22 0 16 23 16 3
42 74 46 87 121 107 18 24 2 45 85 60 41 140 105 25 20 25 2
36 98 42 47 58 28 85 51 56 27 56 60 45 78 100 23 140 15 20 24 20 2
46 96 123 28 11 52 95 34 0 27 16 1 85 83 85 60 45 85 54 0 2 2 28 2

3.51 13.08

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

37

21

99

NICK
TAMLIN

3-4

EDD
WINSON

4-3

85 22 42 30 100 45 59 93 25 26 25 1 60 43 79 95 92 36 56 30 24 10
26 32 81 100 140 23 18 99 2 45 45 140 133 39 61 38 21 38 2
140 125 45 100 35 56 18 56 3 48 60 32 75 100 15 186 1
45 26 45 56 41 30 60 21 198 79 21 140 45 98 94 12 12 23 12 1
93 42 81 100 125 60 18 60 2 42 95 55 85 35 15 189
100 100 100 45 60 78 12 21 6 3 47 171 57 51 25 58 56 36 23 36 1
40 45 45 36 100 28 59 21 148 1 96 83 55 55 80 76 56 21 56

13.30 6.84

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 7 8 9 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
6

 OP: John Breban 21.94  OP: Jan Syner 22.59
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DILLY DILLYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Harry Mayhew L 1 4 20.44 6.08 2187 107 4 1 0 5
Dale Brailey W 4 1 21.14 9.65 2389 113 7 1 0 8
Andrew Newnham W 4 3 20.17 5.10 3368 167 4 0 0 4
Darren Western L 0 4 18.76 6.00 1801 96 6 0 0 6
John Breban W 4 1 21.94 6.82 2282 104 2 2 1 4+1
Tony Lewis L 2 4 18.95 3.67 2539 134 2 1 0 3
Ben Davis L 2 4 16.86 3.40 2850 169 2 1 0 3
Tom Whitfield L 3 4 17.89 3.51 3095 173 3 0 0 3
Nick Tamlin L 3 4 21.37 13.30 3056 143 10 2 0 12
TOTALS L 23 29 19.54 0.00 23567 1206 40 8 1 48+1

FLAMING OTTERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jan Syner W 4 1 22.59 9.94 2485 110 7 2 0 9
Adam Connett L 1 4 19.25 5.01 2118 110 3 0 1 3+1
Mickey Crew L 3 4 18.92 8.66 3141 166 7 1 0 8
Joby Mabbutt W 4 0 20.24 6.80 2004 99 4 2 0 6
Ian Pugsley L 1 4 20.50 5.15 2153 105 5 0 0 5
Chris Pearcey W 4 2 21.88 12.35 2910 133 5 5 0 10
Harvey Shipton W 4 2 17.25 5.20 2932 170 1 3 0 4
Ryan Jones W 4 3 20.02 13.08 3464 173 7 4 0 11
Edd Winson W 4 3 21.99 6.84 3122 142 2 3 0 5
TOTALS W 29 23 20.14 0.00 24329 1208 41 20 1 61+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

94

19

24

RILEY
DAVIES

3-4

MAX
BUSH

4-3

42 81 24 125 78 43 0 40 24 68 1 41 60 58 60 59 140 51 16 16 27 16 1
81 26 26 119 99 60 50 0 40 26 40 1 47 62 60 28 58 44 88 74 24 40
41 40 40 30 13 96 18 241 85 60 58 58 60 140 40 19 40 1
41 60 60 26 23 45 100 60 14 16 30 56 1 140 28 43 140 59 85 3 1 0 2 28 2 2
140 60 96 60 22 57 31 19 8 8 28 8 1 55 30 97 39 43 29 42 28 86 12 30 40
60 100 60 36 60 41 81 43 20 27 20 1 100 40 41 60 25 55 80 60 24 40 1
85 40 43 123 80 64 46 21 20 1 59 60 42 30 60 80 60 110 24 110 1

7.07 7.70

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

48

22

27

NATHAN
BARRETT

0-4

MIKE
SANDERCOCK

4-0

60 25 60 45 44 59 44 94 24 70 30 140 100 81 45 58 31 16 22 16 2
100 59 60 56 45 60 49 21 72 1 45 100 26 60 70 85 75 40 23 40 1
95 54 99 71 81 41 18 60 100 140 140 5 45 71 18 71 3
100 41 100 100 40 24 56 20 24 20 3 26 81 45 43 125 60 85 0 36 27 36 1

4.00 8.45

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

28

20

62

JOE
HILLIER

3-4

KIERAN
JOY

4-3

58 45 55 83 65 40 99 51 0 3 2 31 2 55 45 40 85 100 24 25 45 57 0 21 33 4 1
139 100 80 43 54 60 25 20 25 2 99 100 65 45 140 32 18 20 2
60 41 45 60 41 41 24 21 189 33 45 83 125 134 48 17 16 22 16 2
40 70 41 81 59 79 59 40 0 27 32 60 46 70 41 81 58 58 55 32 25 32
57 41 99 60 121 83 40 19 40 1 60 140 55 60 135 11 0 21 40 2
84 81 60 66 130 70 0 21 10 1 57 45 82 140 99 38 40 20 40 1
44 22 59 42 41 60 57 43 57 27 76 60 60 65 85 41 40 60 35 15 40 28 40

4.90 10.14

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

89

21

82

PACEY
LARGE

2-4

ALFIE
HUTTON

4-2

25 45 140 50 55 137 49 21 49 2 83 58 83 57 140 40 20 21 20 1
44 46 26 55 96 40 11 44 24 139 24 99 41 140 60 97 24 16 24 16 1
45 100 85 46 140 45 40 19 40 2 45 59 41 100 77 99 40 21 40 1
26 85 55 41 140 130 18 0 3 27 3 2 140 140 92 43 70 0 12 2 2 27 2 2
11 45 60 60 85 80 32 21 128 140 60 55 96 76 54 10 10 23 10 1

123 30 45 43 100 60 9 21 91 2 57 95 66 140 64 57 22 19 22 1

10.10 9.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

91

17

45

CLAYTON
BATES

4-1

LUCAS
HILL

1-4

121 45 11 41 45 84 58 27 0 69 30 69 1 30 26 60 45 45 55 44 60 46 27 90
140 86 41 28 81 39 61 25 24 25 1 100 60 96 100 58 25 46 0 24 16 2
40 60 40 26 21 100 35 43 60 27 76 1 60 85 80 41 60 52 30 45 48 27 48
45 58 41 84 121 67 85 21 85 1 19 26 60 26 40 55 125 21 150 1
80 95 60 125 89 24 28 20 28 1 41 85 55 30 43 40 18 207

6.07 3.25

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

93

27

08

BEN
WAKLEY

0-4

JON
BUSH

4-0

81 45 23 41 100 15 211 1 81 60 100 140 100 20 16 20 3
60 81 41 26 60 42 57 21 134 60 100 100 85 55 61 40 19 40 2
41 36 65 59 12 300 171 81 100 99 50 14 50 2
70 60 59 25 80 97 24 41 31 27 14 100 100 26 41 60 134 0 0 40 25 40 3

1.00 11.45

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

48

19

03

KORBAN
RICE

4-2

HARRY
SIMOM

2-4

43 45 17 140 22 44 60 78 24 52 1 125 31 78 59 100 48 20 2 38 26 38 2
26 23 59 42 123 51 82 82 0 27 13 1 85 25 31 45 83 39 96 61 36 26 36
85 126 60 100 93 5 16 16 23 16 2 75 60 60 46 121 87 50 0 24 2 1
123 43 140 30 26 27 26 46 40 26 40 2 95 10 7 64 65 140 26 59 24 35 1
100 41 41 83 58 42 77 39 20 26 20 1 35 85 85 24 100 60 36 40 0 27 36 1
55 11 39 81 27 60 94 94 40 25 40 45 85 60 41 60 65 25 60 24 60

8.52 5.86

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6 7

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7 W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

69

24

86

JUSTIN
GILLARD

2-4

MIKE
RICE

4-2

60 45 41 100 40 58 41 21 116 1 83 63 81 60 83 119 12 20 12 1
41 95 100 40 125 41 59 20 59 2 121 20 32 25 60 60 41 21 142 1
87 36 55 140 45 58 40 21 40 1 60 83 60 140 58 80 20 19 20 1
83 60 66 100 22 60 18 110 1 60 60 36 60 140 45 100 20 100 2
177 81 62 28 59 54 25 15 23 15 0+1 57 99 121 100 63 41 15 21 5 2
60 41 95 59 12 246 100 140 121 100 40 14 40 4

7.42 13.02

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

58

21

20

RHILEY
MATTHEWS

4-0

OLLIE
RACKLEY

0-4

60 42 80 125 121 33 20 20 23 20 2 43 81 100 62 100 30 60 21 24 4 2
81 140 127 97 16 30 10 19 10 2 40 100 84 100 137 0 18 40 3
120 26 140 95 100 10 10 19 10 3 43 43 39 60 45 29 83 21 159
55 78 140 43 55 85 13 32 24 32 1 60 84 100 83 60 74 20 21 20 1

10.13 6.37

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6 7

X
8 9

X
W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7 8
X

9 W
6

 OP: Rhiley Matthews 23.58  OP: Jon Bush 27.08
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EXETER EAGLES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Riley Davies L 3 4 17.94 7.07 3122 174 5 1 0 6
Nathan Barrett L 0 4 20.48 4.00 1782 87 4 0 0 4
Joe Hillier L 3 4 19.28 4.90 3200 166 4 0 0 4
Pacey Large L 2 4 19.89 10.10 2645 133 5 3 0 8
Clayton Bates W 4 1 19.91 6.07 2429 122 4 1 0 5
Ben Wakley L 0 4 17.93 1.00 1345 75 1 0 0 1
Korban Rice W 4 2 19.48 8.52 2941 151 5 2 0 7
Justin Gillard L 2 4 21.69 7.42 2494 115 4 2 0 5+1
Rhiley Matthews W 4 0 23.58 10.13 2004 85 5 3 0 8
TOTALS L 22 27 19.82 0.00 21962 1108 37 12 0 48+1

KEYBERRY BULLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Max Bush W 4 3 19.24 7.70 3387 176 2 4 0 6
Mike Sandercock W 4 0 22.27 8.45 2004 90 4 3 0 7
Kieran Joy W 4 3 20.62 10.14 3443 167 5 3 0 8
Alfie Hutton W 4 2 21.82 9.40 2946 135 1 6 0 7
Lucas Hill L 1 4 17.45 3.25 2042 117 3 0 0 3
Jon Bush W 4 0 27.08 11.45 2004 74 8 2 0 10
Harry Simom L 2 4 19.03 5.86 2873 151 4 1 0 5
Mike Rice W 4 2 24.86 13.02 2859 115 8 3 0 11
Ollie Rackley L 0 4 21.20 6.37 1781 84 6 0 0 6
TOTALS W 27 22 21.05 0.00 23339 1109 41 22 0 63
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

44

19

77

LUKE
COTTRELL

4-1

BILLY
EVANS

1-4

41 98 59 58 85 100 60 21 60 1 60 77 99 47 60 98 18 60
125 66 60 84 126 20 0 20 22 20 2 85 13 45 40 60 78 15 93 24 72
180 45 13 87 136 20 0 15 5 27 5 1+1 85 53 140 26 49 85 51 0 24 12 1
40 58 81 58 43 97 42 21 82 60 49 38 41 123 100 50 40 23 40 2
41 140 30 100 94 56 30 10 22 10 2 64 58 60 41 24 39 29 21 186

9.07 3.63

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

81

25

02

TODD
WOODBURY

4-2

SIMON
WASHINGTON

2-4

117 60 77 100 131 16 16 16 3 41 40 60 100 43 15 217 1
100 100 100 123 38 15 40 4 85 140 59 87 86 44 17 44 1
81 100 40 85 60 83 52 21 52 1 60 100 100 81 78 77 18 5 2
60 100 59 97 77 42 48 21 18 1 42 100 58 125 41 123 0 12 22 12 3
140 45 100 100 80 36 18 36 3 80 78 27 60 100 15 156 1
140 100 96 95 70 15 70 2 60 41 125 81 118 15 76 2

15.51 11.31

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

47

22

24

MARK
VELLACOTT

4-0

NEIL
WHITE

0-4

140 100 120 141 12 141 4 45 85 41 45 12 285
60 180 100 137 18 0 6 19 6 2+1 41 60 85 140 140 27 18 8 2
95 25 100 100 58 39 59 25 24 25 2 81 30 60 100 28 30 59 73 24 40 1
140 60 140 137 24 13 24 3 60 123 60 55 12 203 1

15.35 5.03

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

60

20

96

STEPHEN
PIKE

4-2

JAYDEN
DODD

2-4

140 83 41 140 92 0 5 21 5 2 100 43 121 59 30 60 18 88 2
60 100 65 28 45 54 26 41 24 82 1 43 45 100 54 99 40 32 63 25 27 25 1
64 58 140 97 70 32 30 10 24 10 1 44 44 37 60 100 100 44 21 72 2
140 36 123 44 60 42 20 0 36 27 36 2 100 44 55 54 60 43 51 34 40 27 20 1
100 41 100 140 82 30 0 21 8 3 60 100 60 100 100 41 40 19 40 3
43 140 119 59 100 40 18 40 3 53 139 43 60 45 60 18 101 1

14.82 10.60

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

50

25

32

LUKE
REED

2-4

SEAN
TAYLOR

4-2

60 60 83 78 140 15 80 1 60 60 83 100 125 73 18 73 2
100 100 97 140 64 15 64 3 60 100 83 41 12 217 1
60 60 83 96 59 64 39 35 5 26 5 140 66 80 42 97 36 0 30 6 27 4 1
38 41 24 81 100 15 217 1 100 140 180 41 40 15 40 2+1
41 83 59 41 100 99 18 78 1 100 26 66 85 121 63 40 20 40 2
82 62 140 100 97 10 18 10 2 121 60 60 100 95 65 18 65 2

9.20 13.27

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

78

19

22

LUKE
ROBERTS

4-0

JAMES
FARRELL

0-4

81 30 85 43 26 60 83 61 32 27 32 85 125 26 43 22 55 45 60 24 40 1
31 40 41 100 93 140 56 20 56 2 45 41 100 26 40 85 39 21 125 1
27 83 125 25 81 45 115 21 115 2 95 60 60 100 41 55 18 90 1
58 81 68 100 9 59 101 25 24 25 2 41 44 95 40 22 45 98 39 24 77

6.81 3.25

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

52

21

33

JUNIOR
HOWARD

4-1

ALFIE
FORD

1-4

93 25 97 59 57 90 21 59 24 59 100 60 41 41 41 98 100 21 20 2
100 60 41 100 62 53 32 21 53 2 81 41 60 21 60 140 58 40 24 40 1
83 134 58 140 76 10 16 10 2 41 26 27 60 45 15 302
70 46 43 180 122 0 30 10 22 10 1+1 23 140 60 43 57 60 98 15 24 5 1
96 41 140 50 124 50 17 50 2 140 22 100 99 74 15 66 2

10.40 7.20

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6 7 W
1
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

74

21

85

SHAUN
HURRELL

2-4

KEVIN
SEAL

4-2

60 60 100 95 45 59 42 21 40 1 30 81 26 60 60 100 100 44 24 44 2
41 100 46 85 85 35 67 34 6 27 2 1 41 80 140 45 26 47 44 38 40 25 40 1
55 85 80 95 100 78 8 19 8 1 60 45 60 60 60 83 127 21 6 1
60 60 81 125 85 30 60 20 60 1 94 58 100 60 45 28 18 116 1
100 60 62 24 100 15 155 2 121 40 60 121 97 62 17 62 2
125 60 44 81 24 60 49 48 6 27 4 1 140 100 100 41 80 0 0 32 8 27 8 3

7.50 11.49

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

98

20

13

SCOTT
ANDREWS

4-2

AJ
BRUNTON

2-4

24 57 100 41 41 100 60 58 20 25 20 2 11 60 44 60 85 37 85 28 67 27 24
55 27 58 96 58 67 81 19 24 40 55 82 30 95 59 25 118 37 23 37 1
96 7 140 45 42 64 107 21 107 2 45 81 40 45 140 25 85 21 40 1
140 100 123 84 44 6 0 2 24 2 3 81 83 41 43 180 53 10 10 23 10 0+1
121 140 40 100 68 32 17 32 3 25 40 85 36 100 59 18 156 1
100 96 140 81 52 32 18 32 2 45 41 45 81 60 15 229

14.11 5.38

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8 9
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6 7 8
X

9 W
2

 OP: mark vellacott 29.47  OP: sean taylor 25.32
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HALFMOONA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
luke cottrell W 4 1 21.44 9.07 2423 113 5 1 1 6+1
todd woodbury W 4 2 27.81 15.51 2948 106 12 2 0 14
mark vellacott W 4 0 29.47 15.35 2004 68 7 4 1 11+1
stephen pike W 4 2 21.60 14.82 2916 135 6 6 0 12
Luke Reed L 2 4 24.50 9.20 2621 107 5 3 0 8
luke roberts W 4 0 21.78 6.81 2004 92 5 1 0 6
Junior Howard W 4 1 24.52 10.40 2452 100 5 2 1 7+1
shaun hurrell L 2 4 21.74 7.50 2805 129 7 0 0 7
scott andrews W 4 2 22.98 14.11 2964 129 8 4 0 12
TOTALS W 32 16 23.63 0.00 23137 979 60 23 3 83+3

OCTAGONALS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
billy evans L 1 4 19.77 3.63 2175 110 2 1 0 3
simon washington L 2 4 25.02 11.31 2552 102 9 1 0 10
neil white L 0 4 22.24 5.03 1468 66 2 2 0 4
jayden dodd L 2 4 20.96 10.60 2725 130 10 0 0 10
sean taylor W 4 2 25.32 13.27 2785 110 8 2 1 10+1
james farrell L 0 4 19.22 3.25 1672 87 3 0 0 3
alfie ford L 1 4 21.33 7.20 2112 99 3 3 0 6
kevin seal W 4 2 21.85 11.49 2884 132 8 2 0 10
aj brunton L 2 4 20.13 5.38 2557 127 2 1 1 3+1
TOTALS L 16 32 21.73 0.00 20930 963 47 12 2 59+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

04

26

56

DANIEL
CASE

2-4

ANDY
DENNING

4-2

26 41 60 84 100 29 18 161 1 45 100 100 140 76 40 17 40 3
180 121 100 40 12 60 2+1 60 140 135 140 26 13 26 3
83 100 45 121 45 107 18 107 3 68 85 9 60 68 15 211
100 135 100 9 166 3 140 140 135 86 12 86 3
55 100 60 55 100 83 28 0 0 0 20 31 20 2 47 47 125 100 44 50 60 22 0 0 30 6 2
83 100 100 80 98 15 40 2 100 100 140 79 32 50 18 50 3

15.64 17.35

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

30

25

37

WAYNE
HUGHES

3-4

CHARLIE
WILES

4-3

41 140 100 60 45 59 56 20 56 2 96 57 81 44 59 84 70 21 10
83 180 140 74 18 6 16 6 1+1 100 100 44 30 25 15 202 2
100 100 83 86 44 15 88 2 100 100 100 105 49 47 18 47 4
100 100 177 92 16 8 18 8 2+1 100 45 36 140 60 120 18 120 3
28 60 140 78 59 26 78 32 24 32 1 43 58 43 58 44 100 11 96 24 48 1
100 45 60 100 140 15 56 3 140 97 140 52 72 15 72 2
36 85 60 100 100 15 120 2 82 59 99 94 83 84 17 84

18.17 13.45

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

97

24

65

LIAM
GOYNE

4-2

BRANDON
STOW

2-4

45 60 180 96 60 50 18 10 0+1 140 60 140 42 79 40 16 40 2
100 140 43 43 29 90 18 56 2 100 59 60 78 60 104 40 20 40 2
100 45 100 96 100 40 20 21 20 3 36 26 100 60 57 123 18 99 2
100 58 140 60 119 24 16 24 3 100 100 43 26 100 64 18 68 3
58 100 45 80 86 92 40 21 40 1 41 59 60 40 46 81 18 174
180 58 58 96 109 15 109 1+1 85 99 134 6 100 15 77 2

14.68 12.41

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

00

21

19

DILON
BATTISHILL

4-1

DAN
BEVAN

1-4

60 95 140 120 54 32 18 32 2 100 26 46 85 40 134 18 70 2
100 100 120 99 47 35 18 35 3 100 41 100 60 82 15 118 2
9 100 41 30 83 85 18 153 1 85 140 99 60 77 0 40 20 40 1
60 60 45 100 55 30 151 21 151 2 100 30 42 59 44 36 18 190 1
60 100 43 60 45 99 79 15 23 15 1 76 46 41 24 43 39 78 40 24 114

10.31 6.74

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

80

30

83

PETER
CHOWN

0-4

PAUL
MILFORD

4-0

140 85 85 53 98 15 40 1 97 140 60 100 104 15 104 3
30 60 97 100 44 15 170 1 140 83 98 85 63 32 18 32 1
36 100 140 65 60 40 18 60 2 100 100 60 140 81 20 18 20 3
100 45 27 83 12 246 1 100 180 100 59 62 14 62 2+1

5.80 12.04

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

11

22

10

JAKE
WREFORD

4-3

CHRIS
HUNT

3-4

45 100 34 56 96 60 86 21 24 1 60 60 125 140 42 54 20 19 20 2
60 45 100 100 100 92 0 0 24 4 3 85 96 90 60 55 75 30 5 5 26 5
59 85 60 45 134 58 60 20 60 1 45 80 85 123 59 77 18 32 1
41 95 140 121 44 20 40 20 40 2 95 95 135 45 91 20 0 21 20 1
125 60 85 97 80 22 32 19 32 1 15 45 59 100 40 97 18 145 1
58 83 60 40 60 50 84 30 24 36 97 36 95 100 85 48 36 0 4 26 4 1
100 43 45 59 81 95 78 21 78 1 125 85 59 43 45 60 18 84 1

10.20 8.48

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

37

14

83

STEVE
MACEFIELD

4-0

STEVEN
EBBRELL

0-4

100 135 26 100 100 40 16 40 4 29 28 100 30 60 15 254 1
100 60 99 60 140 26 16 19 16 2 30 45 45 45 52 41 50 21 193
55 85 43 140 121 57 17 57 2 22 15 29 140 25 15 270 1
81 55 38 41 60 60 45 74 47 27 47 30 20 78 22 15 44 48 84 30 27 130

9.36 2.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6 7 W
3



KINGS WARRIORS v MUFF BOYZ 5-4Matchdate 08/11/2025 20:12:42 09/11/2025 01:08:27 - page 2

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 09/11/2025 01:08:27 - page 2

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

68

25

96

DANNY
BELSTEN

2-4

DAVE
WITT

4-2

81 85 60 85 150 40 17 40 1 140 100 140 89 0 15 32 3
81 55 40 24 81 100 80 21 40 1 100 60 95 41 45 82 30 48 23 48 1
123 135 100 59 68 8 18 8 3 100 125 60 100 76 40 17 40 3
41 40 121 85 100 58 24 21 32 2 60 100 125 84 82 40 0 10 22 10 2
100 140 140 85 20 8 8 19 8 3 45 85 41 140 140 10 18 40 2
140 60 45 140 41 15 75 2 60 140 85 85 91 40 18 40 1

14.89 14.50

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

28

18

93

ELLIS
MCGUIRL

4-2

MATT
ISAAC

2-4

43 60 140 41 99 99 19 20 19 1 81 43 23 59 99 22 26 21 148
85 80 140 94 66 0 18 12 24 6 1 85 138 31 57 60 81 17 32 22 32 1
41 100 72 26 23 137 50 12 20 20 28 20 2 45 140 46 60 50 64 56 25 9 0 30 6 1
100 60 85 60 55 95 36 10 23 10 1 55 46 40 56 60 75 87 21 82
44 99 100 41 45 40 73 21 59 1 57 85 55 98 52 98 16 40 24 40
85 100 60 60 84 45 43 0 18 6 29 6 1 50 11 42 60 85 32 95 54 47 27 25

8.17 2.78

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8 9
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6 7 8
X

9 W
4

 OP: Liam Goyne 26.97  OP: Paul Milford 30.83
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KINGS WARRIORS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Daniel Case L 2 4 25.04 15.64 2579 103 13 0 1 13+1
Wayne Hughes L 3 4 26.30 18.17 3235 123 9 5 1 13+2
Liam Goyne W 4 2 26.97 14.68 2940 109 8 2 2 10+2
Dilon Battishill W 4 1 24.00 10.31 2352 98 7 2 0 9
Peter Chown L 0 4 24.80 5.80 1488 60 3 2 0 5
Jake Wreford W 4 3 23.11 10.20 3443 149 8 1 0 9
Steve Macefield W 4 0 25.37 9.36 2004 79 6 2 0 8
Danny Belsten L 2 4 25.68 14.89 2851 111 7 5 0 12
Ellis McGuirl W 4 2 20.28 8.17 2941 145 5 2 0 7
TOTALS W 27 24 24.39 0.00 23833 977 66 21 4 86+5

MUFF BOYZ
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andy Denning W 4 2 26.56 17.35 2789 105 8 6 0 14
Charlie Wiles W 4 3 25.37 13.45 3247 128 9 3 0 12
Brandon Stow L 2 4 24.65 12.41 2588 105 9 2 0 11
Dan bevan L 1 4 21.19 6.74 2013 95 5 1 0 6
Paul Milford W 4 0 30.83 12.04 2004 65 6 3 1 9+1
Chris Hunt L 3 4 22.10 8.48 3226 146 6 1 0 7
Steven Ebbrell L 0 4 14.83 2.40 1157 78 1 1 0 2
Dave Witt W 4 2 25.96 14.50 2934 113 7 5 0 12
Matt Isaac L 2 4 18.93 2.78 2745 145 1 1 0 2
TOTALS L 24 27 23.17 0.00 22703 980 52 23 1 75+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

69

17

74

AIDEN
RICHARD
TEMPLE

4-2

NO
PLAYER

2-4

136 41 31 84 40 46 55 43 9 0 0 0 16 37 16 1 55 100 60 41 81 64 0 40 20 20 0 12 36 8 1
77 125 60 30 135 42 32 19 32 2 60 43 30 59 66 41 98 21 104
85 41 30 84 100 97 40 24 22 24 1 100 70 45 83 41 24 31 21 107 1
99 46 28 60 46 35 100 21 87 1 83 60 60 100 60 44 76 18 22 18 1
45 42 140 100 39 24 57 38 8 4 0 0 36 4 2 22 60 45 44 81 22 27 80 60 50 6 4 34 4
81 59 95 60 59 93 54 21 54 41 30 100 100 100 45 47 21 38 3

8.36 6.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

55

18

30

DANNY
HOWARD

4-2

CARL
CLARKE

2-4

81 95 26 100 100 83 8 0 8 25 8 2 45 26 100 100 70 96 32 0 16 27 16 2
33 53 30 100 100 86 51 28 24 20 2 81 60 55 43 100 56 40 66 24 66 1
100 28 97 95 125 56 18 56 2 36 41 45 100 45 41 18 193 1
140 60 84 73 90 34 20 21 20 1 68 60 26 85 26 81 18 155
60 27 96 27 55 96 40 90 24 10 41 60 81 70 92 41 42 54 20 27 20
85 180 60 85 68 21 2 20 2 0+1 60 30 65 29 26 64 18 227

9.45 4.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

25

20

12

JAMIE
CHAMBERLAIN

3-4

LEW
BYRNE

4-3

140 92 98 83 39 29 20 19 20 1 81 24 32 11 115 45 26 21 167 1
78 24 45 140 45 80 89 21 89 1 85 81 28 100 100 27 18 80 2
45 13 81 41 100 39 128 21 54 2 100 45 42 85 85 44 42 58 24 58 1
60 45 140 45 97 26 42 21 46 1 95 60 34 81 140 61 30 19 30 1
60 58 38 81 140 15 124 1 180 45 140 66 54 16 18 16 1+1
125 56 45 100 55 80 8 24 4 4 29 4 2 81 140 42 80 98 40 0 0 24 20 1
45 60 92 121 47 96 24 12 2 0 0 0 36 2 1 60 44 60 25 40 95 95 57 21 2 0 0 2 37 2

11.34 10.15

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

23

22

27

LUKE
GRANTHAM

0-4

PAUL
PALMER

4-0

100 45 41 60 55 41 0 21 159 1 11 45 140 55 60 64 42 84 23 84 1
140 45 60 25 44 60 85 21 42 1 40 60 100 60 60 81 100 21 100 2
60 45 100 60 66 42 18 128 1 45 121 95 40 44 100 56 21 56 2
60 60 137 29 30 58 85 31 9 27 2 1 140 81 60 112 52 36 0 0 20 25 20 2

4.77 8.13

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

01

20

21

MARK
GREATOREX

2-4

ROBBIE
ATKEN

4-2

140 64 85 85 44 36 15 0 32 27 32 1 45 13 74 47 133 48 46 46 24 49 1
85 24 41 60 9 100 81 54 31 16 28 16 1 57 29 95 83 60 47 85 15 0 24 30 6
85 7 81 85 43 38 41 41 40 27 40 58 79 57 83 95 57 26 6 40 27 40
100 30 41 60 26 62 140 21 42 2 127 57 41 45 27 59 105 40 23 40 2
45 41 85 26 13 41 41 21 209 95 79 57 57 95 78 40 20 40
80 100 41 81 26 24 45 21 104 1 61 133 121 41 67 38 20 20 22 20 2

5.80 6.19

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

30

21

92

DEAN
CHILDS

4-2

PAUL
HENDY

2-4

82 100 119 45 89 46 20 19 20 2 85 60 59 78 41 100 66 21 12 1
45 30 40 40 94 82 25 135 10 27 10 1 60 59 41 43 100 32 85 28 24 53 1
24 73 60 85 125 94 20 21 20 1 81 60 140 60 82 38 20 20 23 20 1
59 59 42 60 131 30 80 40 24 40 1 55 30 95 66 60 100 77 21 18 1
95 59 59 98 60 80 18 50 85 100 80 100 60 74 2 19 2 2
125 180 60 45 31 60 17 60 1+1 9 60 60 85 60 15 227

9.15 6.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

78

19

37

DAVE
DODDS

4-2

HARRY
MALGREGOR

2-4

41 85 100 40 55 60 55 65 23 65 1 43 60 100 45 60 60 99 0 24 34 1
45 55 30 30 55 81 60 55 65 27 25 55 41 81 180 36 30 38 4 36 27 36 0+1
85 45 43 45 60 22 70 80 24 51 85 60 81 45 45 21 77 51 36 26 36
100 60 140 60 85 36 20 21 20 2 45 100 100 31 81 80 18 64 2
45 100 100 60 100 42 24 30 22 30 3 22 60 26 100 45 55 43 40 24 110 1
100 85 85 43 78 40 20 50 24 50 1 41 140 41 60 41 45 47 21 86 1

7.40 7.20

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

25

19

31

CALLUM
BOWMAN

4-3

STEPHEN
TOWL

3-4

85 42 25 137 57 39 11 39 24 66 1 100 55 85 100 99 22 12 28 23 28 2
99 59 46 24 140 85 0 21 48 1 98 60 100 45 55 41 66 36 24 36 1
100 43 59 65 90 56 76 0 24 12 1 81 43 45 73 30 100 27 102 24 102 2
27 120 52 81 42 99 40 0 20 20 28 20 1 38 33 30 45 100 30 41 68 42 27 30 47 1
58 96 45 40 93 34 43 80 0 12 28 12 100 11 28 53 60 45 100 34 50 27 20 2
24 45 100 44 85 137 46 20 22 20 2 45 45 73 62 45 30 36 25 24 140
43 59 45 100 115 99 40 20 40 2 26 140 45 95 99 78 18 18 1

9.49 9.42

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

75

21

44

RICHARD
BLAYNEE

4-3

LEE
WICKETT

3-4

30 41 17 45 55 60 140 45 36 32 28 32 1 45 30 87 21 55 26 50 92 46 29 30 20
60 60 60 40 45 100 32 104 24 104 2 60 100 60 60 85 32 52 21 52 1
60 43 60 100 85 59 58 21 36 1 60 60 85 100 30 43 83 40 23 40 1
100 83 60 45 100 53 49 11 23 11 2 55 43 70 100 85 60 63 21 25 1
121 60 78 60 81 41 18 60 1 140 41 45 100 99 36 40 19 40 2
81 40 121 59 15 97 48 21 40 1 83 85 100 60 133 30 10 19 10 2
180 60 60 59 90 20 32 20 32 0+1 55 45 41 60 55 100 36 21 109 1

10.66 8.73

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 8 9 W
3

 OP: Dean Childs 23.30  OP: Paul Palmer 22.27
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ROWING CLUB,B,
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
aiden richard temple W 4 2 18.69 8.36 2915 156 6 1 0 7
Danny Howard W 4 2 22.55 9.45 2976 132 6 1 1 7+1
JAMIE CHAMBERLAIN L 3 4 20.25 11.34 3281 162 5 4 0 9
LUKE GRANTHAM L 0 4 19.23 4.77 1673 87 3 1 0 4
MARK GREATOREX L 2 4 18.01 5.80 2611 145 3 2 0 5
Dean Childs W 4 2 23.30 9.15 2936 126 6 0 1 6+1
Dave Dodds W 4 2 20.78 7.40 2930 141 6 1 0 7
callum bowman W 4 3 20.25 9.49 3381 167 7 1 0 8
Richard Blaynee W 4 3 21.75 10.66 3371 155 7 1 1 8+1
TOTALS W 29 26 20.51 0.00 26074 1271 49 12 3 61+3

VICTORY REBORN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
No player L 0 4 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carl Clarke L 2 4 18.30 4.00 2415 132 4 0 0 4
lew Byrne W 4 3 20.12 10.15 3240 161 4 3 1 7+1
Paul Palmer W 4 0 22.27 8.13 2004 90 5 2 0 7
Robbie Atken W 4 2 20.21 6.19 2951 146 5 0 0 5
Paul Hendy L 2 4 21.92 6.40 2696 123 5 1 0 6
Harry Malgregor L 2 4 19.37 7.20 2712 140 4 1 1 5+1
stephen towl L 3 4 19.31 9.42 3282 170 8 1 0 9
lee wickett L 3 4 21.44 8.73 3301 154 7 1 0 8
TOTALS L 26 29 19.94 0.00 25350 1271 48 9 2 57+2

bhc18
Text Box
1st Game Victory No Player
Actual Result                                       24                                                                                                                                      24            20.25         22601  1116    42      9        2       53
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

28

20

33

LIAM
TOWN

3-4

LUIS
GREEN

4-3

81 30 22 60 25 55 25 21 203 96 38 58 31 100 58 60 60 24 60 1
100 40 47 70 140 29 35 20 24 20 2 26 85 60 27 58 100 63 82 23 82 1
45 60 31 81 27 15 18 242 43 95 80 60 85 98 40 19 40
100 28 30 69 60 60 45 34 36 39 30 39 1 47 45 45 44 43 59 44 42 86 27 46
41 81 50 25 37 81 44 32 40 30 0 40 36 40 58 82 45 84 41 55 25 95 14 0 0 0 36 2
100 61 26 140 40 94 40 19 40 2 45 60 45 84 43 140 18 84 1
26 60 40 125 45 31 18 174 1 84 100 60 60 81 80 36 19 36 1

7.05 4.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

56

14

58

JASON
THOMPSON

4-1

HENRY
WEBSTER

1-4

26 60 19 41 64 26 41 45 66 41 39 0 17 16 42 16 30 25 63 22 42 22 21 41 41 60 12 44 31 39 47
41 42 100 81 26 101 7 87 16 26 16 2 60 41 41 77 32 13 28 21 60 27 128
100 24 100 55 43 99 40 5 19 27 16 2 81 25 54 40 30 41 120 78 32 27 32 1
11 41 41 23 22 100 47 60 23 73 20 40 34 40 1 50 115 30 98 60 52 25 51 10 5 0 0 36 5 1
45 39 43 60 60 81 26 40 37 50 20 31 20 22 85 43 41 38 85 97 42 36 6 30 6

5.01 2.35

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

77

18

69

JAMIE
SCOTT

4-0

NO
PLAYER

0-4

180 62 25 125 57 52 18 52 1+1 60 121 60 36 60 15 164 1
58 57 100 60 100 45 57 16 8 27 8 2 30 85 41 81 121 85 10 8 0 27 40 1
58 60 100 140 127 0 16 20 16 3 45 83 36 43 45 180 18 69 0+1
96 60 93 100 60 44 32 16 23 16 1 26 24 45 26 81 26 26 86 24 161

9.72 4.22

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

85

21

01

DAN
NORMAN

2-4

CAM
SIMMONS

4-2

40 58 83 28 26 26 18 240 100 60 58 60 100 57 66 21 66 2
59 55 43 82 81 42 59 21 80 52 100 140 28 47 58 76 21 76 2
96 60 41 78 7 40 49 32 58 40 28 40 60 65 28 55 60 31 65 79 38 0 30 20
41 59 60 44 58 180 39 0 12 27 8 0+1 60 15 82 60 100 100 59 21 4 26 4 2
85 36 96 121 43 100 20 19 20 2 100 45 140 119 73 21 0 21 3 3
55 46 26 58 100 30 60 30 24 96 1 28 100 60 60 78 101 34 40 23 40 2

5.01 12.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

27

19

67

RORY
JOLLY

4-1

DAVE
ALLEN

1-4

66 60 100 60 25 138 20 32 22 32 2 85 26 85 45 22 9 22 47 24 160
45 96 140 20 100 34 46 0 10 10 30 10 2 81 81 45 100 60 34 75 17 4 27 4 1
68 100 100 60 36 57 18 80 2 100 100 30 125 78 60 8 21 8 3
180 100 43 25 100 33 20 20 20 2+1 60 100 85 41 95 41 18 79 1
87 100 140 100 64 8 0 2 24 2 3 100 41 100 45 60 59 43 33 24 20 2

13.98 7.25

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

01

22

52

CAMERON
BLACKMORE

0-4

CURTIS
GREEN

4-0

66 58 140 11 47 46 25 21 108 1 30 70 40 41 85 65 96 74 24 74
28 125 25 37 80 46 26 21 134 1 70 100 40 100 59 92 40 19 40 2
96 80 85 85 40 39 18 76 95 59 60 95 60 82 50 20 50
45 60 66 40 18 55 40 45 100 27 32 1 60 60 45 21 99 60 45 60 51 26 51

3.65 2.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

68

26

37

JOE
GLENNY

0-4

THOM
HUMPHREY

4-0

29 31 50 21 23 47 83 21 217 134 60 60 60 57 82 8 40 22 40 1
11 40 52 22 85 26 41 21 224 60 100 58 140 87 24 32 19 32 2
50 11 52 39 27 100 18 222 1 100 83 60 60 125 33 40 20 40 2
71 29 45 90 26 15 240 96 140 57 140 68 15 68 2

1.00 8.79

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

01

25

37

IAN
HENLEY

0-4

IAN
LOVERIDGE

4-0

60 60 100 50 100 15 131 2 140 100 30 60 91 80 17 80 2
100 58 85 37 83 30 90 21 18 1 140 81 121 85 34 20 20 19 20 2
60 81 100 41 139 40 18 40 2 100 47 85 99 28 60 82 21 82 1
60 85 23 43 85 45 140 0 24 20 1 28 80 83 60 100 45 73 32 22 32 1

6.79 7.01

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

80

15

59

CHRIS
ROSSER

4-2

NAIL
COOPER

2-4

41 36 26 41 85 99 43 80 34 16 29 16 45 22 26 60 24 41 41 60 66 60 30 56
100 45 96 100 44 27 77 12 22 12 2 41 45 36 81 41 45 22 21 190
60 45 81 55 81 45 38 34 60 0 0 33 2 41 40 57 45 37 100 60 57 32 24 6 2 36 2 1
60 121 140 41 45 54 40 20 40 2 98 41 26 43 45 70 18 178
41 41 80 36 28 41 81 59 24 94 81 81 62 39 81 72 50 17 18 27 18
180 45 100 60 40 56 20 19 20 1+1 11 60 41 60 45 40 18 244

7.41 1.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 7 8 9
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
5

 OP: Jamie Scott 22.77  OP: Thom Humphrey 26.37
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SOUTH DEVON RAMS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Liam Town L 3 4 17.28 7.05 2868 166 4 2 0 6
Jason Thompson W 4 1 15.56 5.01 2489 160 5 0 0 5
Jamie Scott W 4 0 22.77 9.72 2004 88 6 1 1 7+1
Dan Norman L 2 4 18.85 5.01 2582 137 3 0 1 3+1
Rory Jolly W 4 1 21.27 13.98 2425 114 9 2 1 11+1
Cameron Blackmore L 0 4 19.01 3.65 1654 87 2 1 0 3
Joe Glenny L 0 4 14.68 1.00 1101 75 1 0 0 1
Ian Henley L 0 4 23.01 6.79 1795 78 5 1 0 6
Chris Rosser W 4 2 19.80 7.41 2910 147 4 1 1 5+1
TOTALS L 21 24 18.85 0.00 19828 1052 39 8 4 47+4

MID DEVON CON CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Luis Green W 4 3 20.33 4.40 3375 166 3 1 0 4
Henry Webster L 1 4 14.58 2.35 2319 159 2 0 0 2
No Player L 0 4 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cam Simmons W 4 2 21.01 12.00 2983 142 9 2 0 11
Dave Allen L 1 4 19.67 7.25 2242 114 7 0 0 7
Curtis Green W 4 0 22.52 2.00 2004 89 2 0 0 2
Thom Humphrey W 4 0 26.37 8.79 2004 76 4 3 0 7
Ian Loveridge W 4 0 25.37 7.01 2004 79 4 2 0 6
Nail Cooper L 2 4 15.59 1.00 2338 150 1 0 0 1
TOTALS W 24 21 19.68 0.00 20839 1059 34 8 1 42+1

bhc18
Text Box
Game 3 No Player Mid Devon Con Club
Actual Result                                                                                                                                                                                                 19.76         19269  975      32      8        0       40
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

96

15

03

ALAN
BOLT

1-4

RYAN
SMITH

4-1

60 45 83 100 41 28 40 45 30 27 29 1 81 26 60 60 17 140 30 55 24 8 29 8 1
70 135 5 9 9 45 43 28 26 23 54 14 20 39 20 1 40 95 41 11 36 85 25 28 58 34 23 17 8 37 8
60 26 21 60 60 70 40 30 45 51 22 0 36 16 45 21 60 45 41 45 45 26 43 80 18 0 32 37 32
26 45 83 36 79 82 43 25 42 40 28 40 60 70 41 65 45 81 61 19 49 27 10
60 45 81 30 60 66 123 4 0 22 8 33 2 1 45 41 35 65 140 85 37 33 18 0 0 2 36 2 1

3.58 2.80

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

29

19

35

BLAKE
BARROW

2-4

KEV
PARKER

4-2

100 66 140 26 59 80 4 14 24 12 2 85 41 100 45 45 121 44 20 24 20 2
43 58 60 100 125 95 20 19 20 2 30 60 81 100 100 105 0 21 25 3
85 58 48 40 44 41 41 58 55 21 30 10 29 100 30 81 47 100 42 64 0 8 29 8 2
100 11 100 45 97 100 32 12 2 27 2 3 43 30 85 68 105 9 43 40 58 20 30 20 1
125 96 118 42 60 40 0 20 22 20 2 55 60 100 121 22 45 58 21 40 2
60 82 26 60 123 86 24 20 24 20 1 45 55 100 41 41 95 92 0 32 27 32 1

11.31 11.52

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

22

17

64

RYAN
LAKE

4-0

TAIYLA
YOUNG

0-4

36 85 60 11 60 15 60 85 39 50 30 50 45 100 33 45 60 72 38 74 2 27 32 1
22 45 100 60 40 125 53 24 32 27 32 2 45 43 55 100 33 45 7 26 55 27 92 1
3 41 100 140 40 7 60 42 36 32 30 32 2 65 58 52 60 60 55 64 30 37 27 20

121 100 60 30 60 24 70 36 23 36 2 81 41 85 60 46 85 81 14 24 8

6.86 2.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

17

17

40

CHRIS
WELSH

4-3

AL
PRESSWELL

3-4

30 63 28 60 41 69 30 124 24 56 1 26 62 66 26 60 81 85 63 32 26 32
125 99 140 60 37 30 0 10 23 10 2 77 66 25 13 41 22 171 21 86 1
100 55 60 45 60 43 71 33 0 27 34 1 45 41 85 45 45 9 45 85 69 32 30 32
43 60 85 45 85 100 24 39 0 20 29 20 1 45 28 81 43 59 85 84 42 18 27 16
3 45 45 60 133 98 21 32 44 0 30 20 1 60 22 65 37 83 59 59 25 41 13 37 32 37
45 26 60 100 75 30 82 43 40 27 40 1 33 60 9 95 33 95 17 9 24 150
32 60 39 85 42 15 46 89 93 27 93 60 30 77 29 92 45 81 71 14 27 2

8.22 1.71

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

17

21

80

REES
AITCHINSON

1-4

CHRIS
TURNBULL

4-1

55 60 85 43 85 55 52 21 66 140 45 41 45 45 97 38 50 23 50 1
60 100 100 100 83 18 20 10 0 27 10 3 100 60 140 44 45 54 16 34 8 27 8 2
28 53 80 44 140 67 89 21 89 1 81 83 26 70 64 100 57 21 20 1
60 42 31 140 100 80 16 21 32 2 100 100 32 140 43 61 25 21 25 3
45 120 60 125 28 55 21 21 47 2 95 100 60 42 60 108 0 36 22 36 2

9.25 10.28

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

62

17

43

JORDAN
MAIDMENT

3-4

CHARLIE
PITT

4-3

45 44 60 60 60 39 60 60 0 42 30 31 34 77 60 79 29 28 45 93 0 36 20 32 20
60 38 55 77 60 140 51 20 23 20 1 55 54 100 42 99 55 58 21 38 1
41 140 40 60 43 59 24 42 52 26 52 1 26 54 60 44 95 80 42 44 16 27 40
85 24 45 60 44 9 60 21 174 100 41 125 140 39 36 20 19 20 3
60 42 55 125 29 45 77 48 20 26 20 1 55 60 60 97 59 78 80 0 0 27 12
60 125 60 100 24 45 54 29 0 0 2 0 36 2 2 44 85 100 55 27 100 59 9 0 0 0 22 34 22 2
21 28 41 41 30 60 55 23 26 85 31 33 60 58 29 58 85 45 59 17 58 42 18 16 16 36 16

6.30 6.65

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

26

18

37

MARTYN
BOLT

4-3

TOM
CORDY

3-4

41 140 45 26 81 59 41 68 24 68 1 60 26 100 25 60 41 98 71 24 20 1
43 30 81 82 46 122 34 48 24 15 1 85 85 55 100 44 33 59 40 24 40 1
43 81 45 60 37 64 82 73 16 26 16 45 47 60 42 11 100 45 43 84 27 24 1
41 96 100 41 125 38 20 0 30 27 10 2 44 140 11 100 100 66 20 0 20 26 20 3
100 100 60 60 100 41 20 0 20 27 20 3 30 60 30 28 41 100 45 27 32 27 108 1
45 25 55 30 26 100 60 125 19 27 16 2 60 68 55 55 140 55 34 0 34 25 34 1
60 81 41 30 60 85 104 26 14 25 14 1 82 44 45 45 26 30 41 100 40 27 48 1

11.16 9.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6 7
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7 W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

05

17

65

SHANE
BARRELL

4-0

NO 
PLAYER

0-4

37 44 28 100 100 40 47 45 20 26 10 0 0 4 42 4 2 30 45 70 15 45 45 45 74 88 12 28 0 0 39 4
70 140 100 45 58 88 18 88 2 60 85 45 55 85 131 18 40 1
70 82 41 60 60 78 42 23 45 27 45 81 45 66 47 120 30 0 52 24 60 1
70 85 95 44 47 80 28 52 24 52 81 45 121 42 30 40 44 51 24 47 1

4.40 3.72

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

74

22

13

SCOTT
BARROW

4-0

NO
PLAYER

0-4

55 59 41 11 140 99 96 21 96 1 83 85 120 31 100 42 18 40 2
35 80 26 100 100 120 40 19 40 3 45 80 25 15 45 44 135 21 112 1
100 37 100 100 70 54 30 10 23 10 3 70 82 9 45 86 140 32 21 37 1
100 100 95 68 114 24 18 24 3 121 40 85 43 60 63 18 89 1

10.74 6.16

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6 7
X

8
X

9
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7 8 9 W
4

 OP: Scott Barrow 24.74  OP: Chris Turnbull 21.80



THE CLUB v EXMOUTH SPITFIRES 5-4Matchdate 08/11/2025 19:52:07 11/11/2025 00:35:09 - page 3

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 11/11/2025 00:35:09 - page 3

THE CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alan Bolt L 1 4 14.96 3.58 2438 163 3 0 0 3
Blake Barrow L 2 4 20.29 11.31 2962 146 9 1 0 10
Ryan Lake W 4 0 18.22 6.86 2004 110 5 1 0 6
Chris Welsh W 4 3 18.17 8.22 3397 187 6 1 0 7
Rees Aitchinson L 1 4 21.17 9.25 2350 111 6 2 0 8
Jordan Maidment L 3 4 16.62 6.30 3240 195 3 2 0 5
Martyn Bolt W 4 3 19.26 11.16 3466 180 9 1 0 10
Shane Barrell W 4 0 18.05 4.40 2004 111 3 1 0 4
Scott Barrow W 4 0 24.74 10.74 2004 81 9 1 0 10
TOTALS W 27 22 18.59 0.00 23865 1284 53 10 0 63

EXMOUTH SPITFIRES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ryan Smith W 4 1 15.03 2.80 2495 166 0 2 0 2
Kev Parker W 4 2 19.35 11.52 2941 152 11 0 0 11
Taiyla Young L 0 4 17.64 2.00 1852 105 2 0 0 2
Al Presswell L 3 4 17.40 1.71 3253 187 0 1 0 1
Chris Turnbull W 4 1 21.80 10.28 2485 114 6 3 0 9
Charlie Pitt W 4 3 17.43 6.65 3417 196 5 1 0 6
Tom Cordy L 3 4 18.37 9.80 3307 180 7 2 0 9
NO PLAYER L 0 4 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
NO PLAYER L 0 4 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS L 22 27 18.18 0.00 23329 1283 38 10 0 48

0

bhc18
Text Box
Game 8 & 9 No player for Exmouth Spitfires
Actual Result                                                                                                                                                                                               17.95          19750  1100    31      9       0        40
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

73

15

10

STEVE
TAPP

3-4

JOE
COLRIDGE

4-3

60 58 26 85 43 100 81 48 24 48 1 26 45 40 80 30 60 40 21 180
26 58 80 45 47 41 60 100 4 27 40 1 68 85 41 45 45 81 96 8 16 16 30 16
123 41 41 41 81 7 55 22 41 34 3 0 9 0 0 3 48 3 1 38 100 100 85 80 86 0 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 45 2 2
100 26 41 45 75 43 85 86 24 86 1 60 100 45 45 55 43 45 45 24 63 1
41 99 43 59 95 138 0 12 10 2 0 0 0 39 2 1 43 60 60 41 66 45 60 24 48 14 0 5 35 38 35
100 60 97 42 59 26 82 25 0 27 10 1 70 100 85 60 30 100 46 0 0 10 29 10 2
22 100 41 43 100 60 45 50 20 10 30 10 2 45 65 43 40 41 45 43 50 74 55 29 55

8.61 5.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

44

17

23

LEIGH
BROOKS

2-4

OLI
MOFFIT

4-2

36 32 81 80 43 47 44 70 60 0 30 8 80 24 84 43 22 81 43 36 74 14 29 14
45 7 58 60 100 45 32 100 24 54 2 28 22 41 17 95 46 55 139 58 26 58 1
60 43 50 80 60 45 59 104 24 104 1 66 26 42 80 44 65 26 21 152
30 25 42 100 83 45 46 88 24 42 1 50 43 62 22 52 69 23 121 59 26 59 1
81 25 81 34 44 53 100 51 32 25 32 1 32 42 31 25 44 123 44 45 24 115 1
100 43 45 60 125 26 62 0 33 0 30 7 2 42 40 41 45 45 81 57 26 40 47 37 33 37

7.29 3.83

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

27

14

83

HARRY
LOVATEL

4-0

MATT
PURCHASE

0-4

45 120 28 119 84 23 58 24 22 24 2 37 81 44 6 7 7 56 21 263
60 59 25 100 45 100 60 20 32 27 32 2 74 33 34 36 74 17 26 34 43 27 130
41 44 60 60 26 25 85 13 99 48 29 48 23 57 41 96 26 85 37 26 22 27 88
41 41 100 60 140 24 30 28 37 26 37 2 83 41 60 84 53 3 60 77 30 27 10

6.79 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

21

19

09

CHEVY
BOWDEN

0-4

IAN
BERRY

4-0

60 60 29 60 55 59 40 80 24 58 85 80 26 60 80 98 32 40 24 40
85 45 45 100 38 45 43 36 24 64 1 76 40 85 85 55 50 45 45 20 26 20
38 55 60 30 92 30 45 60 71 27 20 55 66 100 30 100 40 54 51 5 27 5 2
81 60 45 41 45 41 90 58 35 27 5 60 60 21 140 60 24 42 24 30 40 28 40 1

1.00 3.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

12

17

52

NICK
TURNER

4-1

KEITH
MARTIN

1-4

30 30 28 45 41 82 45 100 80 20 28 20 1 41 79 81 39 42 41 98 45 28 27 7
45 100 60 45 28 68 55 78 24 22 1 81 43 60 41 22 100 78 36 40 26 40 1
92 50 58 41 40 30 83 42 30 0 35 32 35 57 60 36 58 100 100 22 28 0 35 30 5 2
11 60 84 63 29 121 97 4 0 32 28 32 1 41 26 31 84 100 37 43 33 38 48 30 20 1

100 95 22 84 59 95 36 0 10 25 10 1 39 31 40 110 45 72 57 34 24 73 1

4.21 5.10

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

15

12

66

ROB
PAYNE

2-4

CALLUM
HENMAN

4-2

60 60 26 60 6 55 5 25 45 18 30 141 85 99 60 45 42 60 82 22 0 0 6 31 6
24 26 26 22 61 60 42 41 61 41 45 20 32 39 32 39 70 14 49 80 22 32 41 40 20 42 0 36 52
45 38 10 58 105 81 28 78 44 0 0 0 0 14 40 14 1 45 60 47 41 81 7 30 45 61 44 35 0 0 0 42 5
11 80 52 41 26 35 21 16 41 60 6 43 37 28 2 45 2 52 58 11 44 97 99 45 64 17 0 0 6 0 0 8 44 8
41 14 25 24 41 21 81 45 22 15 60 29 41 39 42 82 28 92 83 84 78 34 15 3 0 0 0 0 2 42 2
43 39 14 26 43 17 100 59 25 24 76 32 0 39 3 1 76 41 25 45 26 25 81 38 36 53 18 15 22 38 22

2.05 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

90

19

12

GEOFF
MILLS

3-4

DARREN
CHAPMAN

4-3

41 95 22 81 85 36 91 50 23 50 60 30 81 28 60 85 47 74 24 36
62 81 100 41 41 140 28 8 24 8 2 22 55 30 68 60 140 82 21 44 1
22 60 45 60 100 44 81 49 30 8 2 31 2 1 95 60 40 81 60 39 26 44 36 15 0 33 5
60 125 41 140 59 36 18 40 2 85 140 38 40 85 113 18 113 2
53 41 100 100 99 29 47 24 24 8 2 100 81 95 22 45 81 41 18 18 26 18 1
45 60 62 140 80 46 48 10 6 2 0 0 36 2 1 41 30 100 5 41 60 79 55 54 0 28 8 35 8 1
100 83 83 40 15 36 32 21 112 1 55 59 81 100 45 93 66 2 22 2 1

10.45 6.93

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6 7 W

2 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

32

16

70

DEAN
LOVATEL

4-0

GLEN
TIERNAN

0-4

3 100 25 55 100 140 58 20 23 20 3 22 60 26 45 41 45 45 60 24 157
21 135 121 42 41 13 96 24 8 26 8 2 60 45 140 36 22 40 38 40 24 80 1
26 38 44 83 100 140 60 10 22 10 2 115 95 41 70 60 41 43 18 24 18 1
85 100 30 81 81 50 54 20 23 20 1 60 26 81 26 22 45 45 21 196

9.36 2.55

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

70

18

26

JAMES
COUZENS

1-4

PAUL
SANDFORD

4-1

28 81 85 85 100 24 67 17 7 0 30 7 1 60 36 81 85 41 92 88 0 0 0 18 31 18
80 60 40 40 85 39 47 24 38 27 48 60 45 125 78 13 60 80 0 40 25 40 1
80 83 28 45 84 39 45 73 16 27 8 100 41 26 28 45 26 41 26 125 43 30 43 2
22 60 60 60 31 24 100 31 25 38 50 33 50 1 45 83 45 22 15 85 60 40 93 9 30 4
66 41 41 180 41 80 18 52 0+1 66 85 66 26 45 125 88 21 88 1

3.80 4.75

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6 7 8

X
9 W

3 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8 9
X

W
6

 OP: Dean Lovatel 21.32  OP: Darren Chapman 19.12
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TOP KENTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Steve Tapp L 3 4 15.73 8.61 3445 219 8 0 0 8
Leigh Brooks L 2 4 18.44 7.29 2895 157 7 0 0 7
Harry Lovatel W 4 0 19.27 6.79 2004 104 5 1 0 6
Chevy Bowden L 0 4 18.21 1.00 1857 102 1 0 0 1
Nick Turner W 4 1 18.12 4.21 2483 137 4 0 0 4
Rob Payne L 2 4 12.15 2.05 2818 232 2 0 0 2
Geoff Mills L 3 4 18.90 10.45 3345 177 6 3 0 9
Dean Lovatel W 4 0 21.32 9.36 2004 94 6 2 0 8
James Couzens L 1 4 17.70 3.80 2390 135 2 0 1 2+1
TOTALS L 23 25 17.13 0.00 23241 1357 41 6 1 47+1

SHIP SEAMEN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Joe Colridge W 4 3 15.10 5.00 3262 216 5 0 0 5
Oli Moffit W 4 2 17.23 3.83 2739 159 3 0 0 3
Matt Purchase L 0 4 14.83 0.00 1513 102 0 0 0
Ian Berry W 4 0 19.09 3.40 2004 105 2 1 0 3
Keith Martin L 1 4 17.52 5.10 2400 137 5 0 0 5
Callum Henman W 4 2 12.66 0.00 2949 233 0 0 0
Darren Chapman W 4 3 19.12 6.93 3422 179 4 2 0 6
Glen Tiernan L 0 4 16.70 2.55 1553 93 1 1 0 2
Paul Sandford W 4 1 18.26 4.75 2501 137 4 0 0 4
TOTALS W 25 23 16.42 0.00 22343 1361 24 4 0 28
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

56

12

68

JORDAN
TURNER

4-0

DAVID
HARTGEN

0-4

140 45 100 26 26 63 13 48 15 23 0 0 2 38 2 2 42 26 31 80 68 39 72 57 34 0 24 12 36 16
55 46 77 21 58 100 13 75 40 16 28 16 1 16 41 7 58 20 26 44 41 41 26 30 181
39 40 43 40 60 78 70 95 36 25 36 26 3 29 45 45 26 35 61 24 231
41 41 60 9 87 81 92 34 46 10 30 10 53 58 85 34 60 60 9 44 9 35 30 54

3.40 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

74

11

93

RICHARD
ALLEN

4-1

OWEN
GILES

1-4

41 55 66 36 18 45 41 40 97 31 21 0 10 38 10 25 8 76 36 26 32 28 18 20 42 41 30 36 119
41 47 45 9 7 56 45 81 24 25 81 40 36 40 25 29 23 25 33 15 54 47 28 29 45 40 36 108
41 26 41 100 45 55 80 40 33 0 40 31 40 1 45 22 58 33 40 19 47 39 56 50 30 92
60 41 30 100 26 23 41 11 55 25 64 5 6 39 14 1 31 46 32 28 24 60 15 29 33 75 12 73 11 32 41 32
100 60 60 100 23 44 44 30 40 25 40 2 17 44 9 48 33 38 85 34 24 193

4.00 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

58

18

65

PETE
WHITE

4-3

JERRY
COX

3-4

41 83 60 100 80 57 60 0 20 27 20 1 85 85 85 100 41 45 22 6 24 32 1
61 27 44 41 44 45 32 95 24 112 100 41 60 26 100 100 34 0 40 26 40 3
100 7 100 81 49 61 43 20 0 20 20 32 20 2 81 7 60 45 83 62 99 32 24 0 30 8
60 45 55 44 133 58 98 21 8 1 140 41 68 44 98 40 50 20 24 20 1
81 100 55 46 59 40 100 0 20 25 20 2 60 26 26 20 43 26 100 40 24 160 1
43 58 86 60 100 31 43 60 24 20 1 45 100 60 60 60 80 56 30 10 25 10 1
81 100 59 60 97 84 20 19 20 1 45 81 100 41 56 60 18 118 1

8.33 8.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

75

17

89

MIKE
LEE

0-4

CONNOR
OPILE

4-0

60 85 58 11 22 60 43 58 39 52 0 5 4 0 42 4 61 23 58 30 13 174 27 76 23 12 0 0 0 4 40 4 1
100 59 41 65 41 41 26 21 128 1 25 140 30 30 70 84 24 98 23 98 1
7 27 25 60 26 85 18 271 59 83 60 98 100 101 18 101 2
26 30 59 82 28 41 9 26 40 85 30 75 40 90 40 82 100 60 29 8 0 32 20 31 20 1

1.00 6.15

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

67

25

69

DAVE
WALTON

0-4

DAN
RUDDLE

4-0

68 26 85 41 85 26 60 21 110 39 81 81 24 81 81 94 20 22 20
45 70 100 125 42 13 58 21 48 2 60 22 19 100 140 63 97 21 97 2
68 26 45 36 12 326 140 39 140 150 32 15 32 3
100 43 100 81 41 63 28 21 45 2 41 81 81 140 82 36 40 20 40 1

4.25 8.10

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

65

18

30

MARK
SIMMONS

1-4

STEVE
PASCOE

4-1

89 98 26 68 41 13 30 52 22 27 62 26 45 81 41 100 38 34 27 55 54 29 54 1
22 30 45 45 81 24 41 99 24 114 43 83 41 140 92 66 0 36 22 36 1
11 22 55 11 13 36 70 41 60 27 182 45 80 55 24 30 140 71 36 0 20 28 20 1
28 60 45 43 43 45 73 78 38 48 30 48 45 30 60 60 125 21 82 40 22 27 16 1
64 41 66 85 66 36 27 40 42 27 34 9 100 80 26 60 85 41 60 8 32 30 32 1

0.00 6.05

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

82

20

57

JEREMY
ROSTRON

1-4

LUKE
HANKINS

4-1

81 68 100 21 60 41 44 28 24 58 1 45 41 100 22 55 22 41 140 35 27 35 2
45 60 138 45 5 85 28 0 87 27 8 1 22 41 100 80 24 45 140 45 4 25 4 2
100 60 28 55 59 80 59 45 0 15 29 15 1 21 36 34 140 36 26 38 60 50 24 30 36 1
83 140 41 45 78 94 18 20 1 85 60 26 100 100 130 18 130 3
100 30 100 85 43 139 18 4 3 41 60 81 35 125 100 59 20 59 2

8.17 11.75

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
4



WHIPTON DYNAMOES v LONDON INN 4-5Matchdate 08/11/2025 19:24:47 11/11/2025 00:35:29 - page 2

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 11/11/2025 00:35:29 - page 2

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

41

17

09

WAYNE
HOBBS

3-4

PAUL
SMALLRIDGE

4-3

37 41 84 21 85 40 45 90 54 2 30 2 45 22 45 40 45 100 3 55 60 61 25 32 25 1
30 60 77 26 78 57 45 80 48 27 48 60 43 26 45 45 85 99 58 24 40
24 32 26 60 45 11 98 6 85 27 30 87 26 95 100 45 45 100 54 0 18 0 18 31 18 2
60 70 41 100 25 100 35 30 0 30 10 31 10 2 95 60 85 83 60 44 34 30 6 0 30 4
26 60 30 47 58 58 58 42 24 27 98 43 45 60 24 7 55 85 90 46 46 30 46
100 22 45 78 23 100 59 38 36 26 36 2 26 60 25 45 60 41 36 43 24 165
26 60 68 65 41 31 40 21 170 81 66 45 100 60 45 88 16 22 16 1

4.00 4.00

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

00

13

05

AARON
TURNER
HOBBS

4-3

DARREN
BARKER

3-4

22 60 32 83 66 30 11 24 39 33 81 10 0 0 0 10 46 10 36 45 28 41 100 5 53 85 21 69 14 2 0 0 0 45 2 1
60 135 95 35 96 42 0 0 0 0 0 16 36 22 1 45 70 41 35 85 66 59 11 25 24 2 6 32 39 32
56 20 43 44 116 24 44 38 6 27 110 1 60 60 66 45 59 80 43 74 14 26 14
65 41 44 47 44 45 39 94 48 27 34 92 43 24 70 41 34 65 40 80 12 28 12
80 32 78 42 9 15 42 43 34 14 8 20 26 30 28 45 28 85 66 26 21 41 60 24 30 34 9 37 4 24 0 42 40
32 100 44 65 22 92 33 11 52 44 0 6 35 6 1 30 22 64 45 17 70 3 11 29 22 30 26 36 132
81 40 37 24 6 45 41 28 32 41 43 33 16 34 41 34 85 100 24 73 47 23 30 25 24 18 25 15 6 39 6 1

3.51 2.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7 8 9
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
5

 OP: Pete White 19.58  OP: dan ruddle 25.69
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WHIPTON DYNAMOES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jordan Turner W 4 0 16.56 3.40 2004 121 2 1 0 3
Richard Allen W 4 1 14.74 4.00 2491 169 4 0 0 4
Pete White W 4 3 19.58 8.33 3367 172 8 0 0 8
mike lee L 0 4 13.75 1.00 1526 111 1 0 0 1
Dave Walton L 0 4 19.67 4.25 1475 75 4 0 0 4
Mark Simmons L 1 4 15.65 0.00 2113 135 0 0 0
Jeremy Rostron L 1 4 20.82 8.17 2415 116 6 1 0 7
wayne hobbs L 3 4 16.41 4.00 3150 192 4 0 0 4
Aaron Turner Hobbs W 4 3 13.00 3.51 3341 257 3 0 0 3
TOTALS L 21 27 16.23 0.00 21882 1348 32 2 0 34

LONDON INN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
david hartgen L 0 4 12.68 0.00 1522 120 0 0 0
owen giles L 1 4 11.93 0.00 1993 167 0 0 0
jerry cox L 3 4 18.65 8.40 3189 171 7 1 0 8
connor opile W 4 0 17.89 6.15 2004 112 3 2 0 5
dan ruddle W 4 0 25.69 8.10 2004 78 1 5 0 6
steve pascoe W 4 1 18.30 6.05 2489 136 3 2 0 5
luke hankins W 4 1 20.57 11.75 2469 120 7 3 0 10
paul smallridge W 4 3 17.09 4.00 3298 193 4 0 0 4
darren barker L 3 4 13.05 2.00 3327 255 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 27 21 16.49 0.00 22295 1352 27 13 0 40
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

90

20

91

JACK
GOYNE

4-1

PHILL
WARD

1-4

60 140 135 44 82 40 17 40 2 83 41 76 41 100 44 18 116 1
60 85 96 30 39 51 60 60 24 20 36 140 45 43 85 136 0 16 22 16 2
60 66 140 100 85 50 17 50 2 41 26 60 66 41 42 18 225
92 45 180 100 84 15 84 1+1 58 58 83 66 12 236
134 100 135 116 16 13 16 4 85 60 85 60 60 15 151

12.80 3.76

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

01

27

83

LUKE
PEARCEY

0-4

DEAN
BROWN

4-0

100 140 60 125 72 2 18 2 3 100 100 43 45 60 153 18 153 3
85 60 43 100 11 60 45 21 97 1 43 100 43 55 140 40 70 10 22 10 2
41 100 41 100 43 15 176 2 180 60 180 41 40 14 40 0+2
100 100 45 45 70 15 141 2 100 140 100 57 88 16 18 16 3

8.65 12.93

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

98

21

47

RALPH
SCOTT

2-4

ROSS
GOYNE

4-2

76 26 41 41 26 97 38 21 156 80 60 45 59 95 100 30 32 22 32 1
45 60 76 30 45 77 47 49 72 27 72 60 45 40 85 43 140 80 6 24 2 1
95 96 60 26 32 60 85 47 24 47 95 39 83 100 28 78 58 0 24 20 1
21 41 26 81 30 140 30 26 24 106 1 85 100 100 70 133 0 0 13 23 13 3
85 45 45 140 12 186 1 125 140 100 100 36 14 36 4
21 9 26 23 36 45 30 43 36 45 23 33 164 81 45 40 100 60 23 100 0 20 0 32 32 32 2

2.80 13.38

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

74

18

94

SHANE
MADDICKS

4-0

TOM
HORN

0-4

100 41 40 81 140 69 0 26 4 25 4 2 32 40 60 55 81 32 95 36 24 70
180 140 59 122 12 122 2+1 44 25 58 9 12 365
64 180 81 31 87 52 4 2 24 2 0+1 80 59 70 81 50 59 78 21 24
81 100 121 83 23 57 36 20 36 2 34 55 57 140 57 44 46 21 68 1

10.83 1.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

46

19

84

LEE
MCLAREN

0-4

PAUL
RIDOUT

4-0

15 85 60 100 60 105 56 0 24 20 2 59 33 59 85 60 81 60 48 16 25 16
45 41 85 28 58 44 40 120 20 27 20 1 85 49 42 28 95 100 77 15 10 25 10 1
30 100 98 60 99 36 55 18 24 5 1 60 33 45 31 140 60 100 16 16 27 16 2
40 81 23 121 60 74 70 0 24 32 1 60 83 59 79 32 100 81 7 24 7 1

5.46 4.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

13

22

54

FLYNN
JONES

4-3

LEE
ALDERMAN

3-4

83 55 60 140 120 27 16 19 16 2 140 60 60 52 35 58 18 96 1
60 28 60 100 100 22 18 131 2 141 135 28 49 100 16 32 20 32 3
60 25 66 100 121 57 52 0 24 20 2 85 28 60 125 43 84 22 54 24 54 1
100 140 100 95 26 40 16 40 3 55 100 60 50 42 59 18 135 1
100 81 21 100 99 80 15 5 24 5 2 80 45 41 59 96 78 39 21 63
140 100 100 55 58 15 48 3 95 140 84 84 40 58 17 58 1
45 41 100 81 60 45 57 32 40 27 40 1 75 140 41 51 140 41 0 0 24 13 2

16.61 11.61

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

85

22

59

GARETH
DAVIES

1-4

KIERAN
PEEK

4-1

125 40 45 125 126 0 30 0 10 27 10 3 58 41 39 45 58 65 95 57 24 43
58 43 45 180 85 15 90 0+1 59 140 138 45 74 45 18 45 2
30 30 40 60 60 45 140 78 9 27 9 1 46 58 44 77 59 95 88 6 28 25 28
40 85 36 100 45 30 45 21 120 1 96 43 58 44 90 64 74 32 23 32
60 22 85 60 25 83 83 21 83 42 134 39 85 123 62 16 19 16 2

7.96 5.35

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

66

22

26

LOGAN
MATTHEWS

4-3

ANDY
HITCHMAN

3-4

59 55 57 43 45 90 44 93 11 27 4 68 54 55 60 26 60 100 38 0 40 30 40 1
96 45 140 84 26 50 60 20 60 1 41 32 43 66 121 28 18 170 1
30 57 100 60 58 137 18 59 2 85 45 95 70 100 98 8 21 8 1
96 57 100 60 134 34 20 19 20 2 59 41 60 45 55 135 18 106 1
58 134 97 60 120 32 16 32 2 95 45 60 99 60 90 18 52
55 140 58 100 58 59 18 31 2 100 85 60 100 60 96 17 96 2
95 180 66 82 78 15 78 0+1 81 100 85 80 25 15 130 1

12.85 7.56

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

30

20

04

SAM
TAYLOR

0-4

DAN
DAVIES

4-0

80 45 100 85 28 41 36 19 47 15 0 33 5 1 125 78 45 23 100 78 32 0 10 8 0 2 34 2 2
60 60 76 85 60 40 80 21 40 100 45 60 55 40 87 114 21 114 2
45 60 60 60 95 137 4 21 40 1 45 55 85 100 45 43 42 86 24 86 1
26 26 41 60 28 100 58 21 162 1 100 60 41 125 59 60 56 21 56 2

3.37 7.64

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7 8
X

9 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 7
X

8 9
X

W
5

 OP: Jack Goyne 28.90  OP: Dean Brown 27.83
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WINGS ONE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jack Goyne W 4 1 28.90 12.80 2485 86 7 2 1 9+1
Luke Pearcey L 0 4 23.01 8.65 1588 69 7 1 0 8
Ralph Scott L 2 4 16.98 2.80 2394 141 0 2 0 2
Shane Maddicks W 4 0 24.74 10.83 2004 81 4 2 2 6+2
Lee McLaren L 0 4 19.46 5.46 1927 99 5 0 0 5
Flynn Jones W 4 3 23.13 16.61 3308 143 12 3 0 15
Gareth Davies L 1 4 19.85 7.96 2203 111 4 1 1 5+1
Logan Matthews W 4 3 25.66 12.85 3413 133 7 2 1 9+1
Sam Taylor L 0 4 18.30 3.37 1757 96 3 0 0 3
TOTALS L 19 27 21.98 0.00 21079 959 49 13 5 62+5

WHIPTON WASPS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Phill Ward L 1 4 20.91 3.76 1777 85 2 1 0 3
Dean Brown W 4 0 27.83 12.93 2004 72 5 3 2 8+2
Ross Goyne W 4 2 21.47 13.38 2984 139 10 2 0 12
Tom Horn L 0 4 18.94 1.40 1477 78 0 1 0 1
Paul Ridout W 4 0 19.84 4.40 2004 101 3 1 0 4
Lee Alderman L 3 4 22.54 11.61 3200 142 4 5 0 9
Kieran Peek W 4 1 22.59 5.35 2462 109 3 1 0 4
Andy Hitchman L 3 4 22.26 7.56 3049 137 7 0 0 7
Dan Davies W 4 0 20.04 7.64 2004 100 7 0 0 7
TOTALS W 27 19 21.77 0.00 20961 963 41 14 2 55+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

20

15

64
KATHY
HUNT

1-3

ZOE
LOVELL

3-1

38 121 11 45 121 13 26 61 45 0 16 4 36 4 2 41 17 140 45 39 68 36 43 37 17 0 0 36 18 1
8 41 41 81 58 15 7 26 79 27 145 100 85 64 26 37 45 4 82 58 27 58 1
28 45 65 24 31 26 41 26 30 73 30 112 60 45 11 60 60 44 100 27 28 26 40 31 40 1
20 35 45 60 22 33 11 43 26 80 42 33 84 60 60 11 85 26 41 24 38 45 57 54 33 54

2.42 3.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

79

19

78
HANNAH
EDWARDS

0-3

ANNETTE
LORD

3-0

38 42 29 64 54 41 46 28 97 27 62 100 41 66 27 60 123 44 30 0 10 30 10 2
24 21 43 14 83 59 95 52 72 27 38 43 60 80 60 45 30 127 36 20 25 20 1
43 52 33 95 26 58 18 194 46 140 84 25 24 100 82 21 82 2

0.00 5.90

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

11

22

77
KAY
WHITING-OBRIEN

0-3

MARIE
MARTIN

3-0

26 32 32 45 40 40 42 45 24 199 44 45 37 43 30 77 100 87 38 25 38 1
22 10 33 36 27 41 41 21 291 60 60 76 60 85 100 60 20 60 1
45 22 18 83 76 7 18 250 100 26 92 41 68 93 81 21 81 1

0.00 3.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

02

14

22
HEATHER
TONEY

3-1

JANE
WILTSHIRE

1-3

60 85 81 26 60 31 43 72 23 20 30 20 40 28 58 45 76 41 25 45 92 27 51
45 64 70 22 26 60 44 44 27 57 24 0 12 39 6 24 60 83 20 82 40 38 54 27 0 0 33 35 5 42 5
121 22 26 60 80 60 45 44 5 22 16 32 16 1 15 5 85 45 58 26 85 44 21 43 30 74
22 36 60 60 28 45 81 76 73 0 20 32 20 81 41 60 38 40 140 21 24 46 5 3 33 2 1

1.21 1.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

57

18

04
JODIE
HAWTON

3-1

KELLY
HILL

1-3

81 95 55 58 28 81 81 22 23 22 45 30 38 26 11 81 140 90 24 40 1
41 26 43 41 100 125 65 20 8 24 30 8 2 81 85 45 100 60 65 60 0 0 5 29 5 1
45 26 80 100 81 60 36 55 18 26 18 1 81 60 60 30 45 30 45 86 32 27 32
60 140 60 60 22 61 40 58 23 58 1 24 140 66 41 60 19 41 21 110 1

4.65 3.80

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

44

16

89

JAN
MCGINLEY

DEB
TRETHOWAN
0-3

KELLY
HILL

ANNETTE
LORD
3-0

30 71 83 13 7 45 43 79 32 27 98 41 83 40 75 60 13 19 64 74 32 28 32
35 57 20 25 23 83 53 30 75 40 42 0 0 39 18 81 100 100 84 32 30 54 10 6 0 0 0 4 38 4 2
7 63 30 100 44 81 45 21 131 1 11 44 45 140 81 80 83 17 23 17 1

1.00 3.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

03

16

34

KATHY
HUNT

HANNAH
EDWARDS
0-3

JANE
WILTSHIRE

MARIE
MARTIN
3-0

39 31 22 36 81 32 11 55 36 27 158 30 38 60 15 45 36 100 61 46 70 30 70 1
28 15 43 32 41 26 123 71 41 0 51 0 36 30 1 57 60 20 80 24 28 41 43 43 36 49 20 35 20
85 18 80 28 36 47 62 51 24 94 83 22 60 31 60 60 100 53 32 27 32 1

1.23 2.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

W
5
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VICTORY LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kathy Hunt L 1 3 13.20 2.42 1663 126 2 0 0 2
Hannah Edwards L 0 3 16.79 0.00 1209 72 0 0 0
Kay Whiting-Obrien L 0 3 12.11 0.00 763 63 0 0 0
Heather Toney W 3 1 15.02 1.21 1998 133 1 0 0 1
Jodie Hawton W 3 1 19.57 4.65 1996 102 3 1 0 4
TOTALS L 7 11 15.38 8.28 7629 496 6 1 0 7

WINGERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Zoe Lovell W 3 1 15.64 3.40 1986 127 2 1 0 3
Annette Lord W 3 0 19.78 5.90 1503 76 4 1 0 5
Marie Martin W 3 0 22.77 3.00 1503 66 3 0 0 3
Jane Wiltshire L 1 3 14.22 1.40 1877 132 0 1 0 1
Kelly Hill L 1 3 18.04 3.80 1822 101 1 2 0 3
TOTALS W 11 7 17.31 17.50 8691 502 10 5 0 15

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jan Mcginley L 0 3 11.85 0.00 569 48 0 0 0
Deb Trethowan L 0 3 17.62 1.00 687 39 1 0 0 1
Kathy Hunt L 0 3 17.31 1.23 779 45 1 0 0 1
Hannah Edwards L 0 3 10.52 0.00 442 42 0 0 0
TOTALS 0 6 14.24 2.23 2477 174 2 0 0 2

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kelly Hill W 3 0 15.55 1.00 731 47 1 0 0 1
Annette Lord W 3 0 18.38 2.40 772 42 1 1 0 2
Jane Wiltshire W 3 0 17.71 2.00 850 48 2 0 0 2
Marie Martin W 3 0 14.84 0.00 653 44 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 0 16.61 5.40 3006 181 4 1 0 5




